

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9602300160	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 15,000# WP X 3 1/16" 15,000# WP FMC B010	Q-1-12
1600003950	ADAPTER 11" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE C-HT	
9700273830	ADAPTER 13 5/8" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" 15,000# WP GRAY FP	Q-3-20
9601200070	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP GRAY FP	Q-3-17
9700172830	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP NSCO B8M	Q-3-18
9700174430	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP GRAY K	Q-2-12
9700273560	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP GRAY K W/SS RING GROOVE	Q-2-12
9700667980	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP B2P NSCO B5T	Q-3-18
1600016600	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP TYPE C-CX	
2600003550	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 1/16" 10,000# WP CIW HB	
4600042000	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" 15,000# WP GULFCO G2MP	
1600000002	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X BLANK	G-1-4
9700167990	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 15,000# WP X 3 1/16" 15,000# WP WKM WB20	Q-3-19
9700373800	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 15,000# WP X 2 9/16" 15,000# WP CACTUS HT	Q-2-9
9700867960	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 15,000# WP X 3 1/16" 15,000# WP GULFCO G2SP	Q-2-16
9701067960	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 15,000# WP X 3 1/16" 15,000# WP GULFCO G2SP	Q-2-16
4600045000	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 15,000# WP X 3 1/16" 15,000# WP GULFCO G2SP	
1600003800	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 15,000#WP X 2 9/16" 15,000# WP HT	
1600000050	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 2,000# WP X 2 3/8" EUE 8R MALE & FEMALE THREADS B1	
1600000150	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 3/8"EUE 8R MALE & FEMALE THREADS B1	
1600000300	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 3 1/2" EUE 8R MALE & FEMALE THREADS B1	
9600800740	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP CIW HB	Q-1-8

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9600900740	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 3/8" X 1" SLIP SUSP CIW DC W/0074-014 ELEVATOR PLATE	Q-3-17
9700146780	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO G2MP	Q-2-15
9700173610	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 3/8" EUE 8R M&F THDS B1	Q-1-1
9700173720	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 3/8" EUE 8R M&F THDS B1	Q-1-1
9700174210	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP B2P	Q-1-2
9700174410	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP B2P	Q-1-8
9700174470	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP B2P INT THDS BAD	Q-1-2
9700174980	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 3/8"EUE 8R MALE & FEMALE THREADS B1	G-1-1
9700267960	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP CIW HB	Q-1-8
9700269730	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 3/8" EUE 8R M&F THDS B1 RECTOR TYPE MH	Q-1-1
9700272830	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 9/6" 5,000# WP FMC BO2	Q-2-10
9700273690	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP FMC BO2	Q-2-10
9700274410	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO G2MS	Q-2-15
9700367960	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP CIW HB	Q-1-8
9700548770	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 7/8" EUE 8R M&F THDS B1	Q-1-1
9700569730	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 7/8" SLIP SUSPENSION TYPE ERC 612A ON TREE	UNKNOWN
9700667960	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP B2P (NO THDS IN BTM)	Q-3-18
9700767970	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 7/8" EUE 8R M&F THDS B1 (PIN GALLED)	Q-1-1
9700869730	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 7/8" SLIP SUSPENSION BOP B6	Q-1-6
9700969730	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 7/8" SLIP SUSPENSION GULFCO B6	Q-1-6
9701069730	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 7/8" SLIP SUSPENSION LARKIN KTH	Q-1-6
9701463270	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 3 1/2" EUE 8R M&F THDS B1	Q-1-6

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
2600004100	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 3/8" SLIP SUSPENSION CIW QD	
3600000600	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 3/8" SLIP SUSPENSION TYPE D-KTH	
1600000650	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 7/8" SLIP SUSPENSION TYPE B-6	
1600004500	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE C-HT 410SS	
4600041000	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO G2MP	
9600300740	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP GULFCO G2MP	Q-2-15
9600300990	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GRAY FP	Q-2-13
9600400990	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP GRAY FP	Q-2-13
9600601030	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP CIW CXS (OLD CACTUS)	Q-2-9
9700146740	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP B2P	Q-1-4
9700146770	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO G2MS	Q-2-15
9700159380	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/ 2 7/8" EUE 8R INT THDS B2P	Q-1-4
9700161060	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP FMC BO2	Q-2-10
9700173580	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GRAY FP	Q-2-13
9700174030	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP B2P	Q-1-4
9700267970	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP GRAY F	Q-2-13
9700374010	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 3 1/8" 5,000# WP TYPE B2P	Q-1-4
9700467970	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP GRAY FP	Q-2-13
9700467980	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP NSCO B8M	Q-3-18
9700561790	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP B2P W/2 7/8" EUE 8R THDS	Q-1-4
9700767960	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP B2P F/SLICK NECK MANDREL	Q-1-5
9700867970	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GRAY K	Q-2-13

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9701352410	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP FMC BO2	Q-2-10
2600003400	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP CIW HB	Q-1-8
9700162580	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO G2MS 410SS	Q-2-15
9700174420	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP GULFCO G2MS	Q-2-15
9700368000	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO G2MS	Q-2-15
9700567980	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP MCEVOY SHJ	Q-3-17
9700568000	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP GULFCO G2MP	Q-2-15
4600050500	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 1/16" X 2 1/16" X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP 5 BOLT	H-?
1600001425	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE B2P	
1600002600	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE C-CO2	
1600003400	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE C-HT	
1600010400	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE C-CXS	Q-2-9
4600010705	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO G2TS W/D SEAL POCKETS	H-2-69
4600020750	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO G2MS	
4600041100	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO G2MP	
4600042710	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO G2MP 410 SS	
1600000235	ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 3 1/2" EUE 8RD MALE A FEMALE THDS B1	
1600005500	ADAPTER 9" 15,000# WP X 2 9/16" 15,000# WP 410SS HT	
0005660320	ADAPTER AUTOCLAVE 9/16" MALE X AUTOCLAVE 9/16" MALE 316SS	
0005660161	ADAPTER AUTOCLAVE 9/16" MALE X 1/2" NPT FEMALE 316SS 10,000# wp	
1600003850	ADAPTER CACTUS HT 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 3 1/16" 15,000# WP 5 1/2" SEAL POCKET	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1600001420	ADAPTER DOUBLE STUDDED 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R INT THDS SPECIAL F/SEAL SUB	
9604200620	ADAPTER DOUBLE STUDDED 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP CIW F F/EN	Q-1-5
9700567960	ADAPTER DOUBLE STUDDED 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP F/EXTENDED NECK HANGER	Q-1-4
9700444580	ADAPTER DOUBLE STUDDED 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP B2P W/ 2 7/8" INTERNAL THDS	Q-1-4
2600000200	ADAPTER FLANGE 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5 BOLT CRESENT X 2 1/16" 5 BOLT CRESENT CIW	
9700761880	ADAPTER SLIPS SUSPENSION 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 7/8" WKM WB20 (MISSING SLIPS)	Q-1-7
9701065700	ADAPTER SLIPS SUSPENSION 7 1/16" 3,000# WP TYPE KTH	Q-1-6
7600030000	ADAPTER, DUAL 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5- BOLT CRESENT X 2 9/16" 5-BOLT CRESENT RECTOR TYPE	
7600031000	ADAPTER, DUAL 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5- BOLT CRESENT X 2 9/16" 5-BOLT CRESENT RECTOR TYPE	
0007001385	ALL THREAD ROD 1 1/2" 8THD	
0007001375	ALL THREAD ROD 1 1/4" 8 THD	
0007001370	ALL THREAD ROD 1 1/8" 8 THD	
0007001380	ALL THREAD ROD 1 3/8" 8 THD	
0007001365	ALL THREAD ROD 1" 8THD	
0007001355	ALL THREAD ROD 3/4"	
0007001353	ALL THREAD ROD 5/8" 11 THD	
0007001360	ALL THREAD ROD 7/8" 9 THD	
1700010590	BALANCE STEM F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M 316SS WKM	
1700012041	BALANCE STEM F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
3700004040	BALANCE STEM F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
4700006720	BALANCE STEM	
7225025006	BALANCE STEM F/VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 10M MCEVOY E	UP1-LW4-7
1700011542	BALANCE STEM - 316 SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
3700022050	BALANCE STEM SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
3700004041	BALANCE STEM PROTECTOR F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
4700001978	BALANCE STEM PROTECTOR F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
4700005591	BALANCE STEM PROTECTOR F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
4700006721	BALANCE STEM PROTECTOR	
4700003266	BALANCE STEM SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M GULFCO G2B	
0005600284	BALL	
5700000007	BALL F/VALVE BALL 2" 6M NSCO B1560-00	
9600300420	BASE PLATE 36" OD X 1 1/2" THICK W/6 GUSSETS	I-3-FL
9700173310	BASE PLATE 38" OD X 1 1/2" THICK W/6 GUSSETTS	Q-FLOOR
9600100430	BASE PLATE 48" OD X 1 1/2" THICK W/6 GUSSETS	Q-FLOOR
9600200430	BASE PLATE 48" OD X 1 1/2" THICK W/6 GUSSETS	Q-FLOOR
9600700370	BASE PLATE 48" OD X 1 1/2" THICK W/6 GUSSETS	Q-FLOOR
9700168010	BASE PLATE 48" OD X 1 1/2" THICK W/6 GUSSETS	Q-FLOOR
9700173320	BASE PLATE 48" OD X 1 1/2" THICK W/6 GUSSETS	Q-FLOOR
9700268050	BASE PLATE 48" OD X 1 1/2" THICK W/6 GUSSETS (CONNECT TO 9700168050)	
3700012045	BEARING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M FMC	
7225006003	BEARING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M MCEVOY F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M NSCO F/VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 5M WKM	
7900000535	BEARING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GRAY	
8400500601	BEARING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M DEMCO	
8802621240	BEARING ASSY	
4700000513	BEARING COVER F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
4700001971	BEARING COVER F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
1700012056	BEARING HOUSING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
7225004033	BEARING KEEPER F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M MCEVOY	
1700010536	BEARING RACE F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M WKM	
1700011566	BEARING RACE F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
1700000650	BEARING RETAINER LOCKNUT F/VALVE 2 3/8" & 2 1/16" 3M/5M	
1700005540	BEARING RETAINER LOCKNUT F/VALVE 3 1/8 3M/5M	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1700006543	BEARING RETAINER LOCKNUT F/VALVE 4 1/16" 5M	
5700005051	BEARING RETAINER LOCKNUT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M	
1700000640	BEARING RETAINER NUT F/VALVE 2 3/8" 2 1/16" 3M/5M	
5700004051	BEARING RETAINER NUT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M	
1700000630	BEARING SLEEVE	
1700006541	BEARING SLEEVE F/VALVE GATE 4 1/8" 5M WKM PROFILE	
6700005441	BEARING SPACER SLEEVE	
3700005070	BELLEVILLE SPRING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
3700007010	BELLEVILLE SPRING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M OCT MOD 20	
4700001980	BELLEVILLE SPRING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
8400500235	BELLEVILLE SPRING	
8400500335	BELLEVILLE SPRING	
8400500735	BELLEVILLE SPRING	
4700005575	BELLEVILLE SPRING SS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
4700003260	BELLEVILLE SPRING SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M GULFCO G2B	
3700010551	BELLVILLE SPRING F/1 13/16" VALVE GATE FMC	UP1-LW4-1
3700013010	BELLVILLE SPRING F/4 1/16" VALVE GATE FMC	UP1-LW4-1
4700000508	BELLVILLE SPRING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
4700005735	BELLVILLE SPRING	
4850010000	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 3 1/16" 10,000# WP W/3 1/2" PH-6 15.8# HYDRIL LIFT THDS GULFCO RH	G-2-34
1350000150	BIT GUIDE	
2900004820	BLANKING PLUG	
5850001620	BLANKING PLUG F/BHTA 2 9/16" 10M NSCO F	
1900000055	BLANKING PLUG - 10,000# WP	
1900000056	BLANKING PLUG - 15,000# WP	
1850000415	BLANKING PLUG 3 1/16" 10M, 15M	
1900000060	BLANKING PLUG FOR TYPE CPC CHOKE 3000#/5000# WP	
4900010100	BLANKING PLUG RB 5,000# WP	
9700372640	BLANKING PLUG TYPE RBF	WHSE-FW-L
0005660500	BLEEDER FITTINGS 9/16" AUTOCLAVE 316SS	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
2700015090	BODY BUSHING F/3 1/8" 15M VALVE GATE CIW	DN2-P6
1700000501	BODY LUBE FITTING 1/2" NPT	
7225000510	BODY LUBE FITTING 1/2" NPT MCEVOY	
2500060010	BODY SEAL F/CIW N-FBB	
7955500070	BONNET	
1700000580	BONNET SEAL RING F/VALVE GATE 2"	
1700002550	BONNET SEAL RING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M T21 TRIM	
1700005530	BONNET SEAL RING F/VALVE GATE WKM 3 1/8" 3M/5M	
1700006530	BONNET SEAL RING F/VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 5M WKM T21	
2700011539	BONNET SEAL RING 2 9/16" 10M F/FL/FLS	
4700005530	BONNET SEAL RING F/2 1/16" 5M GULFCO	DN2-P4
4700007310	BONNET SEAL RING	
4700007730	BONNET SEAL RING	
5700004010	BONNET SEAL RING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M NSCO	
7225005020	BONNET SEAL RING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M MCEVOY	
7225006002	BONNET SEAL RING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M MCEVOY	
7900000525	BONNET SEAL RING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" & 2 9/16 3M/5M GRAY	
8160063515	BONNET SEAL RING	
8160064210	BONNET SEAL RING	
8300000930	BONNET SEAL RING	
1700021505	BONNET SEAL RING SS F/VALVE G8500001059ATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M WKM	
4700003730	BONNET SEAL RING SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15M GULFCO GO	
7900003130	BONNET SEAL RING SS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GRAY	
1700010575	BONNET SEAL RING - SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M WKM	
1700011515	BONNET SEAL RING - SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
1700012030	BONNET SEAL RING - SS F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
6700051030	BONNET SEAL RING F/2 1/16" MODEL L	
6700055030	BONNET SEAL RING F/2 9/16" MODEL L	
6700060920	BONNET SEAL RING F/4 1/16" 5,000# WP	
3700010536	BONNET SEAL RING UPPER & LOWER F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M FMC	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9602100200	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 1/16" 5,000# WP 5- BOLT CRESENT OCT TYPE B15A DUAL	Q-4-25
9700474590	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X OUT W/2 3/8" EUE 8RF THDS TC UNIBOLT	N-4-26
1850000100	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 1/16" 5,000# WP W/2 3/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS CACTUS C5	
1850000300	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 10,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS CACTUS C10	
4850000300	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 10,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS GULFCO RH	G-2-X
9700374590	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 10,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS NSCO F	
9700873800	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 15,000# WP CACTUS C15 410SS - BODY ONLY (MSG HANNGER CAP & BLANKING PLUG)	Q-4-27
4850001000	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 15,000# WP GULFCO RHX	
4850001100	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 15,000# WP GULFCO RHX 410SS	
9700565930	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R GULFCO RH	Q-4-27
9700174590	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/ 2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS GULFCO RH	
9700274590	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/ 2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS CIW	Q-4-27
9700162590	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/ 2 7/8" EUE 8RLIFT THDS GRAY L	Q-4-31
9700556130	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/ 2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS GULFCO RH	Q-4-27
9700261940	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/ 27/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS GULFCO RH	Q-4-27
9700546740	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS GULFCO RH	Q-4-27
1850000200	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS CACTUS C5	G-2-TOP
4850000200	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS GULFCO RH	
4850000600	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS GULFCO RH 410 SS	
9700262700	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS CIW 410SS	Q-4-31
9700274030	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS RECTOR	Q-4-31

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700460800	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS GULFCO RH	Q-4-27
9700462700	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS FMC B15A	Q-4-27
9700562700	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS FMC B15A	Q-4-27
9700563060	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS CACTUS C5	Q-4-27
9700662700	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS CACTUS C5	Q-4-27
9700367980	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 3 1/16" 15,000# WP FMC B11AO	Q-4-31
9700362570	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER COMB TEE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG OUT W/2 3/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS TC UNIBOLT 47-H	N-4-26
1800090200	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER COMB TEE 2 7/8" EUE 8R RUN X 2" NPT OUTLET CACTUS JPT	
9700861790	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER COMB TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS	Q-4-30
9700162570	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER COMB TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS GULFCO	Q-4-30
9700262570	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER COMB TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS CIW	Q-4-30
9700462570	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER COMB TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS FMC	Q-4-30
9700162700	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER COMB TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS	Q-4-30
9600901030	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER DUAL 2 1/16" 5,000# WP 5-BOLT CRESCENT W/ 2 3/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS	Q-4-25
9700773410	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER DUAL 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" W/2 7/8" EUE 8R X 2 1/16" W/2 3/8" LIFT THDS	Q-4-25
9702254270	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER LIFT SUB 3 1/16" 10,000# WP W 3 1/2" HYDRIL PHY 12.95 LIFT THD CACTUS C15	Q-4-31

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9702354270	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER LIFT SUB 3 1/16" 10,000# WP W/ 3 1/2" HYDRIL PHY 12.95 LIFT THD CACTUS B11AO	Q-4-31
9700252680	BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER LIFT SUB 3 1/16" 15,000# WP W/ 2 7/8" EUE HYDRIL PH6	Q-4-31
1600000640	BOTTOM PLATE - 2 3/8"	
1600000740	BOTTOM PLATE - 2 7/8"	
0005602280	BULL PLUG 2 3/8" EUE 8R TAPPED 1/2"	
9701673410	BULL PLUG 2 3/8" SPECIAL TAPPED 1/2"	Q-4-25
0005602360	BULL PLUG 2 7/8" EUE 8R TAPPED 1/2"	
0005602120	BULL PLUG 2" NPT PLAIN XX-H	
0005602200	BULL PLUG 2" NPT TAPPED 1/2" NPT XXH	
7855501010	BUSHING NUT	
9700263270	BUSHING REDUCER 5 1/2" X 7" FMC 4-O	N-1-3
9700555530	BUSHING REDUCER 5 1/2" X 7" FMC OO	N-1-3
9701744580	BUSHING REDUCER 5 1/2" X 7" FMC OO	N-1-3
9702050080	BUSHING REDUCER 5 1/2" X 7" FMC 5-O	N-1-3
9704351680	BUSHING REDUCER 5 1/2" X 9" FMC OO	N-1-3
1900000020	CAGE NIPPLE 2" NPT TYPE CAC/N60	
4900000113	CAGE NIPPLE 2" NPT TYPE RB-6	
1700000502	CAP F/BODY LUBE FITTING 1/2" NPT	
4700005745	CAPSCREW	
9700173670	CASINGHEAD 10 3/4" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO NSCO NSB W/BASE PLATE 22" OD X 1" THICK W/6 GUSSETS	Q-4-28
9700174440	CASINGHEAD 10 3/4" OD SO X 11" 2,000# WP W/2- 2" LPO CIW WF	Q-5-33
9700274440	CASINGHEAD 10 3/4" OD SO X 11" 2,000# WP W/2- 2" LPO CIW WF	Q-5-33
9700174090	CASINGHEAD 13 3/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C-22	Q-6-45
1000001600	CASINGHEAD 13 3/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22	G-4-53
4000001500	CASINGHEAD 13 3/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP EXT EFO W/BASE PLATE 48" OD X 1" THICK W/6 GUSSETTS GULFCO RS	G-4-52
9700152350	CASINGHEAD 13 3/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP W/2-2"LPO GULFCO RS	Q-6-42
9700163060	CASINGHEAD 13 3/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22-BP	Q-6-46
9700167960	CASINGHEAD 13 3/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP EFO NSCO NSB W/BASE PLATE 48" 4 GUSSETS	Q-5-40

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700168000	CASINGHEAD 13 3/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO WKM S	Q-7-51
9700168050	CASINGHEAD 13 3/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP EFO GULFCO RS	Q-4-32
9700374180	CASINGHEAD 13 3/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22	
9700463310	CASINGHEAD 13 3/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22 BP	Q-7-49
9600100580	CASINGHEAD 13 5/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO W/BASE PLATE 34" OD X 2" THICK W/6 GUSSETS ERC WF	Q-5-36
4000001800	CASINGHEAD 20" OD SO X 20 3/4" 3,000# WP W/2- 2" LPO GULFCO RS	G-3-48
9700372830	CASINGHEAD 20" OD SO X 20 3/4" 3,000# WP W/2- 2" LP W/BASE PLATE 36" 6 GUSSETS GRAY CWC-T	Q-6-44
9701167960	CASINGHEAD 20" OD SO X 20 3/4" 3,000# WP W/2- 2" LPO FMC C22BP	Q-6-47
1000000005	CASINGHEAD 8 5/8" OD 8RF X 9" 2,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22	
6000000300	CASINGHEAD 8 5/8" OD 8RF X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO WKM S	
4000051100	CASINGHEAD 8 5/8" OD 8RM X 5 1/2" SLIP SUSPENSION W/2-2" LPO GULFCO CYB-R	G-3-48
9700174180	CASINGHEAD 8 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22-BP	Q-5-38
1000000200	CASINGHEAD 8 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22	
9700162010	CASINGHEAD 8 5/8" OD SO X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2" LPO GULFCO RS	Q-6-42
9700574590	CASINGHEAD 8 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2 1/16"5,000# WP EFO C22-BP	Q-5-37
9700174260	CASINGHEAD 8 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000 WP W/2-2" LPO GULFCO RS	Q-5-37
4000051200	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD 8RF X 5 1/2" SLIPS SUSPENSION W/2-2" LPO GULFCO CYBR	G-3-48
9700173960	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD 8RF X 5 1/2" SLIP SUSPENSION W/2-2" LPO WHI 92	Q-4-37
9700474440	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO RECTOR RH2A	Q-6-41
1000000700	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22-BP	G-3-43
1000000800	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22	G-4-49/50

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1000000900	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22-BP	G-3-42
7000000600	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO MCEVOY S	
9601601030	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 2,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22-BP	Q-5-39
9700161980	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO CACTUS C22-BP	Q-5-39
9700173940	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 2,000# WP W/2-2" LPO NSCO B	Q-5-33
9700174190	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22-BP-L	Q-5-35
9700174220	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22 NIPPLE, BULL PLUG, BALL VALVE	Q-5-38
9700361600	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO CACTUS C22-BP	Q-5-39
9700459440	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO CACTUS C22-BP (BUSHED F/ 10 3/4")	Q-5-39
9701469740	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22 (KELLY WHIPPED)	Q-5-35
1000001000	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP EFO C22	
9700363310	CASINGHEAD 9 5/8" OD SO X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP W/2- 2" LPO CACTUS C22-BP	Q-6-46
1000000002	CASINGHEAD BLANK X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22	G-3-47
1000000001	CASINGHEAD BLANK X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2" LPO C22	G-4-55
9700173820	CASINGSPOOL 11" 3,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP W/2- 2 1/16" 5,000# WP EFO C22 AZTEC W/9" BTM	P-1-4
4100000250	CASINGSPOOL 11" 3,000# X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO GULFCO RSFC	P-1-8
9700474100	CASINGSPOOL 13 3/8" 3,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP EFO GRAY CWCT	Q-7-52
9700167980	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 3,000# WP 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO NSCO NSB Q-8-60	
9700267980	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 3,000# WP 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO NSCO NSB	Q-8-60
4100001000	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 3,000# WP X 11" 3,000# WP W/2- 2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO GULFCO RSFC	Q-8-64
9700107790	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 3,000# WP X 11" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO GULFCO RSFC	Q-7-52

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700174010	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 3,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO C22-L P5 BTM PREP	Q-7-55
9700256350	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 3,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP EFO C22-L	
9700552350	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 3,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO GULFCO RSFC	P-1-8
9700766990	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 3,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO NSCO NSB	Q-7-56
9600100050	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 11" 10,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 10,000# WP PDO NSCO NSB	P-2-12
9600300810	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 11" 10,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 10,000# WP PDO NSCO B	P-2-16
9600500020	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 11" 10,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 10,000# WP PDO MCEVOY SL1	P-2-16
9600600020	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 11" 10,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 10,000# WP PDO SS INLAY RG NSCO NSB	P-2-12
9700167970	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 11" 10,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 10,000# WP PDO GULFCO RSFC	Q-7-56
1100015400	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO C22-L	M-5-36
9600701020	CASINGSPOOL 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 11" 10,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 10,000# WP PDO C22-L	P-2-12
9600100020	CASINGSPOOL 20 3/4" 3,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO GRAY CWC	P-3-20
1100006550	CASINGSPOOL 21 1/4" 2,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000 WP PDO W/13 3/8" P SEAL BOTTOM PREP C22	
9700273900	CASINGSPOOL 21 1/4" 2,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO C22	P-1-4
7800000165	CHEVRON PACK OFF	
9700472830	CHOKE ADJ 1 13/16" 10,000# WP FLG IN & OUT THORNHILL CRAVER UNITAPER	Q-8-58
1900000900	CHOKE ADJ 1 13/16" 15,000# WP FLANGED INLET & OUTLET W/TUNSTEN CARBIDE TRIM J-CAC-75	G-3-44
9701066980	CHOKE ADJ 1 13/16" 15,000# WP FLANGED INLET & OUTLET W/TUNSTEN CARBIDE TRIM J-CAC-75	Q-7-54
9700172340	CHOKE ADJ 1 13/16" 15,000# WP FLG INLET & OUTLET JWA **DIDN'T GET TO LAST DAY 2023	Q-8-57
9700371140	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 10,000# WP FLG INLET & OUTLET FLO CON ABF-75	Q-8-61
9700672830	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 15,000# WP FLANGED INLET & OUTLET CIW H2	Q-7-54

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700674380	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5,000# WP INLET & OUTLET FLOCON - ABF-100	Q-8-61
9700774380	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5,000# WP INLET & OUTLET FLOCON - ABF-100	Q-8-61
9700958780	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM MCEVOY MOD G	Q-8-57
9701267990	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG INLET X 2" NPT OUTLET CIW H2	Q-8-62
9701467990	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG IN X 2" NPT OUT GULFCO AB-100	Q-8-62
1900000150	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLANGED INLET X 2" NPT OUTLET CAC-1F-75	
4900000300	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLANGED INLET X 2" NPT OUTLET GULFCO AB-100	
9700372100	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG INLET X 2" NPT OUTLET GULFCO AB100	Q-8-62
9700765930	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG IN & OUT CIW H2 W/1" ORIFICE BODY ONLY	Q-8-59
9700362660	CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG IN X 2" NPT OUT W/TC TRIM TC UNIBOLT	Q-8-63
9700169750	CHOKE ADJ 2" NPT INLET & OUTLET CIW H2 3,000# WP (BODY ONLY) MISSING BONNET ASSY, YOKE	Q-8-57
9700173490	CHOKE ADJ 2" NPT INLET & OUTLET BEST BN-60	Q-8-57
9700374210	CHOKE ADJ 2" NPT INLET & OUTLET CAC-1-75	Q-8-57
9700572830	CHOKE ADJ 2" NPT INLET & OUTLET NSCO F	Q-8-57
9700869750	CHOKE ADJ 2" NPT INLET & OUTLET GULFCO AB- 100 3,000# WP	Q-8-57
9700769750	CHOKE HEATER ADJ 2" NPT INLET & OUTLET BEST BN-60 3,000# WP	Q-8-57
7955000540	CHOKE INDEX	
4900000118	CHOKE INDEX - 1"	
4900000108	CHOKE INDEX - 3/4"	
4900000109	CHOKE INDICATOR	
1900000086	CHOKE INDICATOR 3/4"	
4900100010	CHOKE INSERT 10/64" CERAMIC TYPE RB	
8500040110	CHOKE INSERT 10/64" TC TYPE UNITAPER	
8500040112	CHOKE INSERT 12/64" TC TYPE UNITAPER	
1900003012	CHOKE INSERT 12/64" CERAMIC TYPE CPC	
4900100012	CHOKE INSERT 12/64" CERAMIC TYPE RB	
7960010012	CHOKE INSERT 12/64" GRAY TYPE 80	
1900003014	CHOKE INSERT 14/64" CERAMIC TYPE CPC	
4900100014	CHOKE INSERT 14/64" CERAMIC TYPE RB	
8500040114	CHOKE INSERT 14/64" TC TYPE UNITAPER	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1900003016	CHOKE INSERT 16/64" CERAMIC TYPE CPC	
4900100016	CHOKE INSERT 16/64" CERAMIC TYPE RB	
8500040116	CHOKE INSERT 16/64" TC TYPE UNITAPER	
8500040118	CHOKE INSERT 18/64" TC TYPE UNITAPER	
1900003026	CHOKE INSERT 26/64" CERAMIC TYPE CPC	
1900003030	CHOKE INSERT 30/64" CERAMIC TYPE CPC	
2900015032	CHOKE INSERT 32/64" CIW TYPE BJ	
8500040032	CHOKE INSERT 32/64" REG TRIM TC UNIBOLT	
4900100033	CHOKE INSERT 33/64" CERAMIC TYPE RB	
1900003034	CHOKE INSERT 34/64" CERAMIC TYPE CPC	
8500040034	CHOKE INSERT 34/64" REG TRIM TC UNIBOLT	
2900015036	CHOKE INSERT 36/64" CIW TYPE BJ	
8500040036	CHOKE INSERT 36/64" REG TRIM TC UNIBOLT	
2900015038	CHOKE INSERT 38/64" CIW TYPE BJ	
8500040038	CHOKE INSERT 38/64" REG TRIM TC UNIBOLT	
1900003004	CHOKE INSERT 4/64" CERAMIC TYPE CPC	
4900100004	CHOKE INSERT 4/64" CERAMIC TYPE RB	
2900015004	CHOKE INSERT 4/64" CIW TYPE BJ	
7960010004	CHOKE INSERT 4/64" GRAY TYPE 80	
8500040104	CHOKE INSERT 4/64" TC TYPE UNITAPER	
2900015040	CHOKE INSERT 40/64" CIW TYPE BJ	
8500040040	CHOKE INSERT 40/64" REG TRIM TC UNIBOLT	
2900015042	CHOKE INSERT 42/64" CIW TYPE BJ	
8500040042	CHOKE INSERT 42/64" REG TRIM TC UNIBOLT	
2900015044	CHOKE INSERT 44/64" CIW TYPE BJ	
8500040044	CHOKE INSERT 44/64" REG TRIM TC UNIBOLT	
2900015046	CHOKE INSERT 46/64" CIW TYPE BJ	
8500040046	CHOKE INSERT 46/64" REG TRIM TC UNIBOLT	
8500040048	CHOKE INSERT 48/64" REG TRIM TC UNIBOLT	
8500040148	CHOKE INSERT 48/64" TC TYPE UNITAPER	DN2-RW-BTM
1900003005	CHOKE INSERT 5/64" CERAMIC TYPE CPC	
1900003006	CHOKE INSERT 6/64" CERAMIC TYPE CPC	
4900100006	CHOKE INSERT 6/64" CERAMIC TYPE RB	
2900015006	CHOKE INSERT 6/64" CIW TYPE BJ	
8500040106	CHOKE INSERT 6/64" TC TYPE UNITAPER	
4900100007	CHOKE INSERT 7/64" CERAMIC TYPE RB	
4900100008	CHOKE INSERT 8/64" CERAMIC TYPE RB	
2900015008	CHOKE INSERT 8/64" CIW TYPE BJ	
8500040108	CHOKE INSERT 8/64" TC TYPE UNITAPER	
7960010009	CHOKE INSERT 9/64" GRAY TYPE 80	
7960010010	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 10/64" TYPE 80	
7960010014	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 14/64" TYPE 80	
7960010016	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 16/64" TYPE 80	
7960010018	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 18/64" TYPE 80	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
7960010020	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 20/64" TYPE 80	
7960010022	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 22/64" TYPE 80	
7960010024	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 24/64" TYPE 80	
7960010026	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 26/64" TYPE 80	
7960010028	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 28/64" TYPE 80	
7960010030	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 30/64" TYPE 80	
7960010032	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 32/64" TYPE 80	
7960010034	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 34/64" TYPE 80	
7960010036	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 36/64" TYPE 80	
7960010038	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 38/64" TYPE 80	
7960010040	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 40/64" TYPE 80	
7960010042	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 42/64" TYPE 80	
7960010044	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 44/64" TYPE 80	
7960010046	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 46/64" TYPE 80	
7960010048	CHOKE INSERT GRAY 48/64" TYPE 80	
4900000104	CHOKE PACKING AB-SI	
9700567990	CHOKE POS 1 13/16" 15,000# WP FLG IN & OUT TC UNITAPER	Q-7-54
9700251670	CHOKE POS 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG IN X 2" NPT OUT NSCO 101	Q-8-62
9700967990	CHOKE POS 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG INLET & OUTLET GRAY 8746	Q-8-59
9701067990	CHOKE POS 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG IN & 2" NPT OUT TC UNIBOLT	Q-8-63
1900001000	CHOKE POS 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLANGED INLET X 2" NPT OUTLET CPC-1F	
4900001980	CHOKE POS 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG INLET X 2" LPO GULFCO RB	
9701866270	CHOKE POS 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG IN & OUT FMC PC	Q-5-59
1900002070	CHOKE SEAT 1" REG TRIM CAC	
1900002075	CHOKE SEAT 1/2" TC TRIM F/CHOKE 2 1/16" 5M CAC	
5900000170	CHOKE SEAT 3/4" - STD F/CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5M NSCO F103	
4900200210	CHOKE SEAT AB-50	
4900200220	CHOKE SEAT AB-75	
4900200260	CHOKE SEAT AB-75 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TRIM	
4900200250	CHOKE SEAT AG-100	
1900002015	CHOKE STEM 1" JWA TC TRIM F/CHOKE 10M/15M	
1900001991	CHOKE STEM 1" N60-CAC F/CHOKE ADJ 2" NPT IN & OUT	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1900001992	CHOKE STEM 1" N60-CAC TC TRIM F/CHOKE 2" NPT IN & OUT	
1900001998	CHOKE STEM 1" N62-CAC F/CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5M	
1900001982	CHOKE STEM 3/4" N60-CAC F/CHOKE 2" NPT IN & OUT	
1900001983	CHOKE STEM 3/4" N60-CAC TC TRIM F/CHOKE 2" NPT IN & OUT	
1900001995	CHOKE STEM 3/4" N62 F/CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5M	
4900200020	CHOKE STEM AB-100	
4900200080	CHOKE STEM AB-100 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TRIM	
4900200010	CHOKE STEM AB-75	
4900200070	CHOKE STEM AB-75 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TRIM	
4900200040	CHOKE STEM ABF-100	
4900200100	CHOKE STEM ABF-100 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TRIM	
4900200030	CHOKE STEM ABF-75	
4900200090	CHOKE STEM ABF-75 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TRIM	
4900200050	CHOKE STEM AG-75 3/4" F/HEATER CHOKE	UP1-RW-3-3
1900000706	CHOKE YOKE	
8500052200	COMB TEE BHTA 2 9/16" 5,000# WP FLG RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FLG OUTLET W/2 7/8" EUE 8R LIFT THDS THORNHILL CRAVER UNIBOLT	
1521000055	COTTER PIN 1/4" X 1 1/2"	
1521000060	COTTER PIN 1/4" X 2 1/2"	
1521000070	COTTER PIN 1/4" X 2 1/2"	
1521000030	COTTER PIN 1/8" X 1 1/2"	
1521000080	COTTER PIN 3/16" X 2"	
1521000037	COTTER PIN 3/32" X 1 3/4"	DN2-P2
1521000038	COTTER PIN 3/32" X 2 1/8"	DN2-P2
1521000040	COTTER PIN 3/8" X 1 1/2"	
1521000050	COTTER PIN 3/8" X 1 3/4"	
0005690450	COUPLING TUBING 2 3/8" EUE 8R J-55	
0005690525	COUPLING TUBING 2 7/8" ARMCO NULOC N-80	
0005690500	COUPLING TUBING 2 7/8" EUE 8R J-55	
0005690600	COUPLING TUBING 3" NPT	
0005690625	COUPLING TUBING 3" NPT XX-H3M	
0000000006	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TAPPED 1/2" NPT 2 3/4" OAL	
9700466270	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 1 13/16" 10,000# WP 3" OAL	
9700566270	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 1 13/16" 10,000# WP 3" OAL	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0000000004	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 2 1/16" 15,000# WP 2" OAL	
9700173630	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP 2 1/2" OAL	
0000000005	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP	P-3-19
0000000018	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 1 13/16" 15,000# WP X 2 1/16" 10,000# WP 3" OAL	
0000000022	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 1 13/16" 15,000# WP X 3 1/16" 10,000# WP 2 1/2" OAL	
0000000365	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 5,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP W/2 LOCK SCREWS 4 1/4" P-4-30 - 5 1/2" P-5-34	P-P30/P34
9700267990	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 1,000# WP X 11" 2,000# WP 4" OAL	
0000000375	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 10,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP 4" OAL	
9700173680	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 2,000# WP X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP 5 1/4" OAL	
0000000331	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 2,000#/3,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP 1 - 4 3/4" OAL P-7-49	P-7-49
0000000333	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 3,000# WP X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP 3 1/2" OAL	
0000000405	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 3,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP 4 3/4" OAL	P-4-27
0000000350	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 5,000# WP X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP 4 1/2"	P
0000000360	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 5,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP 4 1/4" P-5-34 - 5 3/4" P-5-35	P-5-34/35
9700372800	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 5,000# WP X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP 5 1/4" OAL	
9700572800	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 5,000# WP X 16 3/4" 5,000# WP 5 1/4" OAL	
9700672800	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 5,000# WP X 16 3/4" 5,000# WP 5 1/2" OAL	
9700772800	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 5,000# WP X 16 3/4" 5,000# WP 5 3/4" OAL	
9700872800	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 11" 5,000# WP X 16 3/4" 5,000# WP 5 3/4" OAL	
0000000390	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 13 5/8" 3,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP 4 1/2" OAL	
9700273310	DOUBLE STUDDER ADAPTER 13 5/8" 3,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP 4 3/4" OAL	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0000000410	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 13 5/8" 10,000# WP 6 1/2" OAL	
0000000060	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 2 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 1/16" 15,000# WP 3 1/2" OAL	
0000000090	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 2 1/16" 15,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP 2 1/2" - 3" - 3" - 3 3/4" OAL	
0000000095	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 2 1/16" 15,000# WP X 3 1/16" 10,000# WP 3 1/2" OAL	
9701851670	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 2 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 1/2" NPT 3" OAL (COND=A)	
0000000030	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 2 1/16" 5,000# WP X 3 1/8" 3,000# WP 4 3/4" OAL	
9700367990	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 2 1/16" 5,000# WP X 4 1/16" 2,000# WP 410SS 3" OAL	
9700467990	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 2 1/16" 5,000# WP X 4 1/16" 2,000# WP 410SS 3" OAL	
0000000125	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 2 9/16" 10,000# WP X 4 1/16" 5,000# WP 4 1/2" OAL	
0000000135	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 2 9/16" 10,000# WP X 3 1/16" 15,000# WP 3 1/2" OAL	
0000000123	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 2 9/16" 15,000# WP X 3 1/16" 15,000# WP 3 3/8" OAL	
0000000169	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 3 1/16" 10,000# WP X 4 1/16" 5,000# WP 3 3/4" OAL	
0000000145	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 3 1/8" 3,000# WP X 4 1/16" 3,000# WP 3 1/2" OAL	
0000000160	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 3 1/8" 5,000# WP X 4 1/16" 5,000# WP 3" OAL	
0000000166	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 3 1/8" 5,000# WP X 7 1/16" 5,000# WP 4" OAL	
0000000250	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP 4 1/2" OAL	
9700274010	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP 5 3/4" OAL	
0000000220	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 9" 2,000# WP 3 3/8" OAL	
0000000227	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 7 1/16" 15,000# WP 4 3/8" OAL	
0000000315	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 9" 15,000# WP X 13 5/8" 10,000# WP 7 1/4" OAL	
9701172800	DOUBLE STUDDED ADAPTER 9" 5,000# WP X 11" 10,000# WP 5 3/4" OAL	
4700005746	DOWNSTOP	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
7900000540	DRIVE BUSHING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GRAY	
3700012037	DRIVE NUT FOR STEM SS F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M FMC	
9601400740	ELEVATOR PLATE F/ADAPTER DSC DUAL W/9 5/8" 8RF THDS	Q-3-17
3700005050	ENERGIZING SEAT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
3700011510	ENERGIZING SEAT SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M FMC	
0000052005	EXTENDED FLANGE OUTLET 2 1/16" 5,000# WP X WELD ON	E-
1518300761	FEMALE ADAPTER 1 5/8" OD X 1 1/8" ID F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
1518300781	FEMALE V PACKING 1.925" X 1.225" X .35" CS F/2 9/16" 10M WKM VALVES F/4 1/8" 5M WKM VALVES	
1518300982	FEMALE V PACKING	
1518300952	FEMALE V PACKING 1.875" X 1.250" F/3 1/8" MCEVOY VALVES	
1518300902	FEMALE V PACKING 2" OD X 1 1/4" IOD F/VALVE 2 1/16" 10M SHAFFER DB & B	
8600006001	FIRE RING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10M LYNN	
0000060100	FLANGE 1 13/16" 10,000# WP 2020	O-1-8
0000061100	FLANGE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP 2020	O-1-2
0000060800	FLANGE 13 5/8" 10,000# WP 2020	
0000058500	FLANGE 13 5/8" 3,000# WP 2020	
0000060200	FLANGE 2 1/16" 10,000# WP 2020	O-1-2
0000059100	FLANGE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP 2020 O-1-3,4,5,6,7	O-1-3=7
0000060300	FLANGE 2 9/16" 10,000# WP 2020	
0000059200	FLANGE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP 2020	O-1-9
0000059250	FLANGE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP 410 SS	O-1-9
0000058100	FLANGE 3 1/8" 3,000# WP 2020	O-2-10
0000059300	FLANGE 3 1/8" 5,000# WP 2020	
0000058200	FLANGE 4 1/16" 3,000# WP 2020	
0000059400	FLANGE 4 1/16" 5,000# WP 2020	
0000054490	FLANGE 5 BOLT CRESCENT 2 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 3/8" EUE 8R	
0000060600	FLANGE 7 1/16" 10,000# WP 2020	
0000057600	FLANGE 7 1/16" 2,000# WP	
0000050110	FLANGE BLIND 1 13/16" 10,000# WP	RACK-ORANG
0000050160	FLANGE BLIND 1 13/16" 15,000# WP	
0000050170	FLANGE BLIND 1 13/16" 15,000# WP 410SS	RACK-ORANG
0000050120	FLANGE BLIND 2 1/16" 10,000# WP	RACK-F-TOP
0000050180	FLANGE BLIND 2 1/16" 15,000# WP	RACK-B-MID

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0000050070	FLANGE BLIND 2 1/16" 5,000# WP	RACK-B-TOP
0000050130	FLANGE BLIND 2 9/16" 10,000# WP	RACK
9700173500	FLANGE BLIND 2 9/16" 5,000# WP	RACK-B-MID
9702966270	FLANGE BLIND 2 9/16" 5,000# WP	RACK-B-MID
0000050140	FLANGE BLIND 3 1/16" 10,000# WP PSL-1,DD,PU	E-2
0000050050	FLANGE BLIND 3 1/8" 3,000# WP	RACK-B-MID
0000050090	FLANGE BLIND 3 1/8" 5,000# WP	RACK
0000050150	FLANGE BLIND 4 1/16" 10,000# WP PSL-1,DD,PU	E-2
0000050060	FLANGE BLIND 4 1/16" 3,000# WP	RACK-B-BTM
0000050100	FLANGE BLIND 4 1/16" 5,000# WP	RACK-X-BTM
0000050225	FLANGE BLIND 7 1/16" 10,000# WP	
0000050220	FLANGE BLIND 7 1/16" 5,000# WP	E
0000050810	FLANGE COMPANION 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TAPPED 2 3/8" EUE 8R	
0000051000	FLANGE COMPANION 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TAPPED 2" NPT 410SS	RACK-ORANG
0000051010	FLANGE COMPANION 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TAPPED 2 3/8" EUE 8R	
0000050790	FLANGE COMPANION 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TAPPED 1/2"	
0000050446	FLANGE COMPANION 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 1/2" NPT	RACK-B-TOP
0000050500	FLANGE COMPANION 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 2" NPT	RACK-B-TOP
0000050502	FLANGE COMPANION 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 2" NPT 410SS	RACK-B-TOP
0000050505	FLANGE COMPANION 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 2" NPT X 1/2" NPT IN SIDE	
0000050828	FLANGE COMPANION 2 1/16" 10,000# WP TAPPED 1/2"	
0000050835	FLANGE COMPANION 2 1/16" 10,000# WP TAPPED 2 3/8" EUE 8R	RACK-B-MID
0000051030	FLANGE COMPANION 2 1/16" 15,000# WP TAPPED 2" NPT	RACK-B-MID
0000051040	FLANGE COMPANION 2 1/16" 15,000# WP TAPPED 2 3/8" EUE 8R	RACK-B-MID
9700569760	FLANGE COMPANION 2 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 3/8" EUE 8R TYPE DUAL 5 BOLT On Tree	UNKNOWN
9700669760	FLANGE COMPANION 2 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 3/8" EUE 8R TYPE DUAL 5 BOLT ON TREE	UNKNOWN
0000050523	FLANGE COMPANION 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 1/2" NPT	
0000050527	FLANGE COMPANION 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 2 7/8" EUE 8R 410SS	RACK-B-MID

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0000050529	FLANGE COMPANION 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 3" 8V	
0000050530	FLANGE COMPANION 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 2 7/8" EUE 8R	
0000050395	FLANGE COMPANION 3 1/8" 3,000# WP TAPPED 1/2" NPT	RACK-B-MID
0000050398	FLANGE COMPANION 3 1/8" 3,000# WP TAPPED 2 7/8" EUE 8RF	RACK-F-MID
0000050400	FLANGE COMPANION 3 1/8" 3,000# WP TAPPED 3" 8V	RACK-ORANG
0000050405	FLANGE COMPANION 3 1/8" 3,000# WP TAPPED 3 1/2" EUE 8R	RACK-ORANG
0000050538	FLANGE COMPANION 3 1/8" 5,000# WP TAPPED 2 7/8" EUE 8R	RACK-ORANG
9700574010	FLANGE COMPANION 3 1/8" 5,000# WP TAPPED 3" 8V	RACK-ORANG
0000050850	FLANGE COMPANION 4 1/16" 10,000# WP TAPPED 1/2"	
0000050411	FLANGE COMPANION 4 1/16" 3,000# WP TAPPED 4" 8V	
0000050425	FLANGE COMPANION 7 1/16" 3,000# WP X 5 1/2" 8RM PIN	P-7-56
0000050580	FLANGE COMPANION 7 1/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 8 5/8" 8RF	
9600700190	FLANGE DOUBLE STUDDED PACK OFF 11" 10,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP W/7" TYPE 00 BTM 11 3/4" OAL	
9701272800	FLANGE DOUBLE STUDDED PACK OFF 11" 10,000# WP X 11" 10,000# WP W/2 PORTS 6 3/4" OAL	
9701372800	FLANGE DOUBLE STUDDED PACK OFF 11" 10,000# WP X 11" 10,000# WP W/3 PORTS 6 1/2" OAL	
0000001304	FLANGE DOUBLE STUDDED PACK OFF 11" 3,000# WP X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP W/NSCO B SEAL	P-4-31
9700172800	FLANGE DOUBLE STUDDED PACK OFF 11" 3,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP 5 5/8" OAL	
9700272800	FLANGE DOUBLE STUDDED PACK OFF 11" 3,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP 5 3/4" OAL	
9701572800	FLANGE DOUBLE STUDDED PACK OFF 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 16 3/4" 3,000# WP W/1 PORT 5 3/8" OAL	P-7-50

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9600100150	FLANGE DOUBLE STUDDED PACK OFF 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 20 3/4" 3,000# WP W/9 5/8" PREP 6 1/8" OAL	
0000051160	FLANGE DRILLING 11" 2,000/3,000# WP THREADED 11 3/4" ACME 6V F/9 5/8" RECTOR CASINGHEAD	N-4-27
0000051200	FLANGE DRILLING 11" 2,000/3,000# WP THREADED 12 3/4" OD 8R 5 1/2" OAL F/10 3/4" LARKIN CASINGHEAD	P-7-55
0000051605	FLANGE DRILLING 11" 2,000/3,000# WP THREADED 12 3/4" ACME 6V 3" OAL F/9 5/8" RECTOR CASINGHEAD	P-7-54
0000051140	FLANGE DRILLING 11" 3,000# WP THREADED 10 3/4" OD 8R	
0000051305	FLANGE DRILLING 11" 3,000# WP THREADED 12 3/4" OD 8R 5 1/2" OAL F/10 3/4" LARKIN CASINGHEAD	P-7-55
0000051600	FLANGE DRILLING 11" 3,000# WP THREADED 12 3/4" ACME 6V THREAD 3" OAL F/10 3/4" CASINGHEAD RECTOR	P-8-57
0000051139	FLANGE DRILLING 2,000/3,000# WP THREADED 10 3/4" OD 8R 3 1/4" OAL	P-7-51
0000051127	FLANGE DRILLING 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 8 5/8" 8RF F/LARKIN TUBINGHEAD	P-7-56
9700173450	FLANGE GAUGE 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TAPPED 1/2" NPT IN SIDE	Q-3-19
9700273510	FLANGE GAUGE 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TAPPED 1/2" NPT IN SIDE	Q-2-12
9700373480	FLANGE GAUGE 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TAPPED 1/2" NPT IN SIDE	
9700373510	FLANGE GAUGE 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TAPPED 1/2" NPT IN SIDE	
0000052115	FLANGE GAUGE 3 1/16" 15,000# WP TAPPED 9/16" AUTO CLAVE IN SIDE	RACK-ORANG
0000052340	FLANGE HOLD DOWN 11" 10,000# WP 5 3/4" OAL	P-8-61
0000052300	FLANGE HOLD DOWN 11" 3,000# WP 3" OAL	P-8-62=64
0000052320	FLANGE HOLD DOWN 11" 5,000# WP 5 P-8-64; 3 P-8-62 1- 5" OAL P-7-56	P-56/62/64
0000052305	FLANGE HOLD DOWN 13 5/8" 2,000#/ 3,000# WP	P-9-67
0000052330	FLANGE HOLD DOWN 13 5/8" 5,000# WP	P-8-68/72
0000055120	FLANGE INJECTION 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TAPPED 1/4" NPT	
0000052600	FLANGE SLIP WELD 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 16 1/4" OD SO 4 1/4" OAL	P-7-53

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0000052700	FLANGE SLIP WELD 21 1/4" 2,000# WP X 20" OD SO 3 3/4" OAL	P-7-53
0000053235	FLANGE WELD NECK 1 13/16" 10,000# WP XX-H F/2" PIPE	E-
0000053130	FLANGE WELD NECK 11" 5,000# WP X-H	E-
0000053240	FLANGE WELD NECK 2 1/16" 10,000# WP XX-H	RACK
0000053290	FLANGE WELD NECK 2 1/16" 15,000# WP XX-H	RACK
0000053141	FLANGE WELD NECK 2 1/16" 5,000# WP XX-H	RACK
0000053260	FLANGE WELD NECK 2 9/16" 10,000# WP XX-H PSL- 1,DD,PU	RACK
0000053161	FLANGE WELD NECK 2 9/16" 5,000# WP XX-H	RACK
0000053280	FLANGE WELD NECK 3 1/16" 10,000# WP XX-H	
0000053132	FLANGE WELD NECK 3 1/8" 3,000# WP XX-H	RACK
0000053181	FLANGE WELD NECK 3 1/8" 5,000# WP XX-H	
0000053309	FLANGE WELD NECK 4 1/16" 15,000# WP XX-H	E-
0000053134	FLANGE WELD NECK 4 1/16" 3,000# WP XXH	
0000053210	FLANGE WELD NECK 5 1/8" 5,000# WP XXH F/3" PIPE	E-
1800000030	FLOW TEE 1" NPT RUN X 1" NPT OUTLET	
1800000050	FLOW TEE 2 3/8" EUE 8R RUN X 2" NPT OUTLET	
1800000100	FLOW TEE 2 7/8" EUE 8R RUN X 2" NPT OUTLET	
1800000035	FLOW TEE 2" NPT RUN X 2" NPT OUTLET 2,000# WP	
1800000040	FLOW TEE 2" NPT RUN X 2" NPT OUTLET 3,000# WP	
9600300200	FORGED STEEL FLANGED CROSS 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-49
9700573980	FORGED STEEL FLANGED CROSS 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-49
9700474010	FORGED STEEL FLANGED CROSS 3 1/8" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-51
9700872890	FORGED STEEL FLANGED CROSS 3 1/8" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-56
9700972890	FORGED STEEL FLANGED CROSS 4 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-56
9700672890	FORGED STEEL FLANGED TEE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-50
1800022400	FORGED STEEL FLANGED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-50
9700461060	FORGED STEEL FLANGED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-50
9700462690	FORGED STEEL FLANGED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-50

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700874640	FORGED STEEL FLANGED TEE 4 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-52
9700974640	FORGED STEEL FLANGED TEE 4 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-7-52
9701266270	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 1 13/16" 10,000# WP RUN X 1 13/16" 10,000# WP OUTLET 410SS	N-6-46
1800034000	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 2 1/16" 15,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 15,000# WP OUTLET	K-2-16
9700461320	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 2 9/16" 10,000# WP RUN X 1 13/16" 10,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-46
1800035000	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 2 9/16" 15,000# WP RUN X 1 13/16" 15,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-41
1800035150	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 2 9/16" 15,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 15,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-41
1800036000	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 2 9/16" 15,000# WP RUN X 1 13/16" 15,000# WP OUTLET 410SS	N-6-41
1800032000	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-45
9600100770	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-45
9700866270	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-45
9600200710	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 3 1/16" 10,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 10,000# WP OUTLET 410SS	N-6-46
9726245350	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 3 1/16" 10,000# WP RUN X 1 13/16" 10,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-46
1800035300	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 3 1/16" 15,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 15,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-47
9724845350	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 3 1/16" 15,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 15,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-47
1800032750	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 4 1/16" 10,000# WP RUN X 4 1/16" 10,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-48
9700772380	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 4 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN W/1 3 1/8" 5,000# WP OUTLET & W/1 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-42
9700572380	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 4 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 3 1/8" 5,000# OUTLET	N-6-42
1800032300	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 5 WAY 2 1/16" 10,000# WP RUN W/3-2 1/16" 10,000# WP OUTLETS	N-6-43

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700170770	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 5 WAY 4 1/16" 10,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 10,000# WP OUTLET W/1 2 1/16" 10,000# WP OUTLET	N-5-38
9700574640	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 5 WAY 4 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET W/2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-44
9700272380	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 5 WAY 4 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-44
9700372380	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS 5 WAY 4 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-6-44
9700573410	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS DUAL 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" STUDDED W/2- 1 13/16" 10,000# WP PDO W/WKM SEAL POCKETS	M-5-39
1800008600	FORGED STEEL STUDDED CROSS DUAL 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" RUN W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO W/CIW SEAL POCKETS	G-1-2
9602701030	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP RUN X 1 13/16" 15,000# WP OUTLET	N-5-33
9603001030	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP RUN X 1 13/16" 15,000# WP OUTLET	N-5-33
1800001000	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-3-35
1800010500	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET 410SS	N-5-35
9700673800	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 15,000# WP RUN X 1 13/16" 15,000# WP OUTLET 410 SS	N-5-34
9600200770	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-5-36
9600300770	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-5-36
9600400770	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-5-36
9600500770	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-4-32
9700162690	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET 410 SS	N-4-32
9700446740	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-5-36
9700461860	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-5-36
9700463060	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-5-36
9701262200	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-4-32

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1800002000	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET N-4-32, N-5- 36,39,40	N-32363940
9700274640	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-4-32
9700360800	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-5-36
9700374640	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-4-32
9700474640	FORGED STEEL STUDDED TEE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP RUN X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP OUTLET	N-4-32
2700007010	GATE F/3 1/8 5M CIW TYPE F	UP1-BW1-1
2700011541	GATE 2 9/16" 10M CIW F/FC/FLS 4130 STD TRIM	
3700000520	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M FMC	
3700004010	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
3700004510	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M FMC	
3700005040	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
3700007005	GATE F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M OCT MOD 20	
4700001910	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
4700003440	GATE	
4700004805	GATE F/3 1/16" 10M GULFCO GO C2	UP1-BW1-2
4700006310	GATE F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M G2B T24	
4700006710	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M G2B T24	
4700007315	GATE	
4700011210	GATE	
4700011410	GATE	
4700011910	GATE	
5700004005	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M NSCO	
5700005015	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M NSCO	
7225004020	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M MCEVOY	
7225005005	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M MCEVOY	
7225006005	GATE F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M MCEVOY C	
7900000510	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GRAY	
7900001310	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GRAY	
7900003210	GATE	
7900003430	GATE	
8300001005	GATE	
8300009110	GATE	
8400500205	GATE F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M DEMCO TC	
8400500310	GATE	
8400500605	GATE F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M DEMCO TC	
3700022510	GATE SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M FMC	
3700010520	GATE SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M FMC	
1700004350	GATE - REVERSE ACTING F/2 1/16"	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1700005350	GATE - REVERSE ACTING	
2700010504	GATE - REVERSE ACTING	
1700006509	GATE - SLAB TYPE F/VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 5M WKM	
3700011505	GATE SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M FMC	
3700021005	GATE SS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
7225025010	GATE SS F/VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 10M MCEVOY	
3700031510	GATE T26 F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M FMC	
1700000540	GATE & SEGMENT ASSY F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M WKM F/VALVE GATE 2" NPT 3M/5M WKM WKM PROFILE VALVE	
1700005505	GATE & SEGMENT ASSY F/VALVE GATE WKM 3 1/8" 3M/5M	
1700010505	GATE & SEGMENT ASSY F/VALVE GATE WKM 1 13/16" 10M	
1700012010	GATE & SEGMENT ASSY SS F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M/15M WKM	
1700011510	GATE & SEGMENT ASSY - SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
1700021520	GATE & SEGMENT ASSY - SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M WKM	
4700005910	GATE 410SS F/2 1/16" 5,000# WP GULFCO C-4	UP1-BW1-2
1700004300	GATE ADJUSTMENT	
1700000570	GATE GUIDE F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M WKM PROFILE F/VALVE GATE 2"NPT/2 3/8" EUE 8R 3M/5M WKM PROFILE	
1700002540	GATE GUIDE F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M WKM F/VALVE GATE 2 7/8" EUE 8R 3M/5M WKM	
1700005507	GATE GUIDE F/VALVE GATE WKM 3 1/8" 3M/5M	
1700006512	GATE GUIDE F/VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 5M	
1700010507	GATE GUIDE F/VALVE GATE WKM 1 13/16" 10M	
1700012011	GATE GUIDE F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M/15M WKM	
2700004051	GATE GUIDE F/2 1/16" 5M VALVE GATE CIW	DN2
2700005071	GATE GUIDE F/2 9/16" 5M VALVE GATE CIW	DN1-
2700013012	GATE GUIDE F/4 1/16" 5M/10M VALVE GATE CIW	DN2-
2700015061	GATE GUIDE F/3 1/8" 5M/10M VALVE GATE CIW	DN2
7900003431	GATE GUIDE 410SS	
1700011011	GATE GUIDE - SS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10M WKM	
1700011511	GATE GUIDE - SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
1700021516	GATE GUIDE SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M WKM	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1700010560	GATE NUT F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M WKM	
1700011512	GATE NUT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
1700012012	GATE NUT F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M/15M WKM	
4700007316	GATE NUT	
5700004060	GATE NUT F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M NSCO	
4700003725	GATE NUT SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15M GULFCO GO	
1700065905	GATE REVERSE ACTING F/1 13/16"	
1700002520	GATE SPRING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M WKM F/VALVE GATE 2 7/8"EUE 8R 3M/5M WKM	
1700005506	GATE SPRING F/VALVE GATE WKM 3 1/8" 3M/5M	
7225004021	GATE SPRING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M MCEVOY	
3700020510	GATE SS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M FMC	
3700022030	GATE SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
4700003215	GATE SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M GULFCO G2B	
7225022505	GATE SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M MCEVOY E2	
7225023515	GATE SS (2) F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M MCEVOY E	
3700031010	GATE T26 F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FMC	
3700032010	GATE T26 F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
4700000518	GLAND BUSHING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
4700001990	GLAND BUSHING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
1000000330	GLAND NUT	
5400004060	GLAND NUT	
2400001040	GLAND NUT 609129-7	
4850000110	HAMMER CAP 2 1/16" BHTA RH	
1900000065	HAMMER NUT FOR TYPE CAC CHOKE 3M/5M	
1900000070	HAMMER NUT F/CHOKE CAC 10,000#/15,000# WP	
2900004830	HAMMER NUT	
3700012039	HAMMER NUT F/3 1/16" 10M FMC MODEL 130	UP1-LW4-1
4900000114	HAMMER NUT F/CHOKE ASSY POS TYPE RB	
0005600291	HANDLE	
1900000090	HANDLE	
4900000110	HANDLE	
5900000165	HANDLE F/CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5M NSCO F103	
3700005020	HANDWHEEL F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
3700012040	HANDWHEEL F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M FMC	
4700000526	HANDWHEEL F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
5700004006	HANDWHEEL F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M NSCO	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
5700005005	HANDWHEEL F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M NSCO	
6700003101	HANDWHEEL	
6700003309	HANDWHEEL	
7225004010	HANDWHEEL F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M MCEVOY	
7900000505	HANDWHEEL	
8160001804	HANDWHEEL	
9700764590	HANDWHEEL	
9700864590	HANDWHEEL	
9700964590	HANDWHEEL	
9701064590	HANDWHEEL	
9701164590	HANDWHEEL	
9701264590	HANDWHEEL	
6700001501	HANDWHEEL 2 1/16"	
6700001701	HANDWHEEL 2 9/16"	
1700006503	HANDWHEEL 4" F/VALVE 4 1/16" 5M WKM /BARTON	
1700000590	HANDWHEEL ALL 2"	
1700006502	HANDWHEEL F/3"	
1200000700	HANGER CASING 10 3/4" X 13 5/8" C22	H-2-72
4200001000	HANGER CASING 11 3/4" X 16 3/4" GULFCO RS8	H-
9700165080	HANGER CASING 13 3/8" X 20 1/4" CACTUS C22 (MISS SEGMENT & RET RING)	N-4-27
4200000200	HANGER CASING 4 1/2" X 11" GULFCO RS8	H-2-71
1200000100	HANGER CASING 4 1/2" X 11" C22	H-2-72
9700274180	HANGER CASING 4 1/2" X 11" C22	
9700274230	HANGER CASING 4 1/2" X 11" CA22	
4200000100	HANGER CASING 4 1/2" X 9" GULFCO RS-8	H-2-67
4200010100	HANGER CASING 4 1/2" X 9" GULFCO RS4	H-
1200000180	HANGER CASING 4 1/2" X 9" C22	
9700173910	HANGER CASING 5 1/2" X 13 5/8" C22	N-4-27
4200010500	HANGER CASING 5 1/2" X 11" GULFCO RS4	H-
1200000200	HANGER CASING 5 1/2" X 11" C22	H-2-72
6200000200	HANGER CASING 5 1/2" X 11" WKM SA	
4200000525	HANGER CASING 5 1/2" X 13 5/8" GULFCO RS8	H-2-67
1200000425	HANGER CASING 5 1/2" X 13 5/8" C22	
9700372890	HANGER CASING 5 1/2" X 9" C22	N-3-23
1200000400	HANGER CASING 7 5/8" X 11" C22	
4200000400	HANGER CASING 7" X 11" GULFCO RS8	H-2-71
1200000040	HANGER CASING 7" X 11" C21	H-2-72
1200001600	HANGER CASING 7" X 11" C29	H-2-72
4200010900	HANGER CASING 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" GULFCO RS4	H-
9700163550	HANGER COUPLING 2 3/8" EUE 8R T&B ABC MODIFIED TYPE C-HT W/4 1/2" ACME THDS (SEAL AREA DAMAGED)	N-2-15

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9702552610	HANGER COUPLING 2 3/8" EUE 8R T&B NSCO TYPE B8M W/TYP 'H' BPV THREADS DMB	N-2-15
1550000100	HANGER COUPLING 2 3/8" EUE 8R T&B ABC MOD W/4 1/2" ACME THD HT	
9701566270	HANGER COUPLING 2 3/8" PH6 HYDRIL T&B HBA INCONEL	N-2-15
9700158820	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B CIW TYPE HBA	N-2-15
9700861060	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B OCT TYPE BO-2 W/O BPV THREADS	N-2-15
4550000200	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B GULFCO G2M	H-2-69
4550000400	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B GULFCO G2M 17.4 PH MTL	H-2-69
4550000550	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R TOP GULFCO X 2 7/8" ARMCO NULOK BTM G2M	H-2-69
9600300250	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B W/2-2 1/2" BPV THDS & 6 5/8" THDS CIW HBA	N-2-15
9700267700	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B ABC MOD W/H BPV THDS WKM WBU	N-2-15
9700762730	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B CIW HBA	N-2-15
9700862200	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B TYPE G2M (NO BPV THDS)	N-2-15
9701862320	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B CIW HBA	N-2-15
9703050080	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B ABC MODIFIED WKM TYPE WBU W/ TYPE 'H' BPV THREADS	N-2-15
1550000200	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B ABC MOD W/4 1/2" ACME THDS HT	H-2-69
1550000250	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B ABC MOD W/5 1/2" ACME THDS HT	
1550002000	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B ABC MOD 17.4 PH SS HT	
9700112040	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B GULFCO G2M	N-2-15
1550002500	HANGER COUPLING 2 7/8" PH6 10.7# T&B 17.4PH SS HT2	H-2-69
1550000300	HANGER COUPLING 3 1/2" EUE 8R T&B ABC MOD W/5 1/2" ACME THDS HT W/2 7/8" BPV THDS	
9700161340	HANGER COUPLING 3 1/2" EUE 8R T&B ABC MOD W/5 1/2" ACME THDS HT W/2 7/8" BPV THDS	N-2-15
9700272900	HANGER COUPLING 3 1/2" HYDRIL PH6 12.95# T&B W/5 1/2" ACME THDS HT 17.4PH STAINLESS 7 1/16" X DMP CIW	N-3-20

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1550002400	HANGER COUPLING 3 1/2" HYDRIL PH-6 12.95# T&B W/5 1/2" ACME THDS HT	H-2-69
4550000600	HANGER COUPLING 3 1/2" PH6 T&B GULFCO G2M	
9700113390	HANGER COUPLING 3 1/2" PH6 HYDRIL T&B 410 SS GULFCO G2M	N-2-15
9700173810	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" EUE 8R X 2 3/8" EUE 8 T&B CIW DCB (DUAL)	N-3-19
9700273810	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" EUE 8R T&B CIW DCB (DUAL HALF)	N-3-19
9700173430	HANGER MANDREL 11" X 2 7/8" CS HYDRIL X 2 3/8" CS HYDRIL T&B WKM DP2 DUAL	
9700573400	HANGER MANDREL 3 1/2" PH6 HYDRIL 12.90 # T&B WKM WB20 410 SS	N-2-15
9700274080	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" EUE 8R X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B FMC DUAL	N-3-19
9700374240	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" WKM U-MH W/BPV THDS	N-2-14
9700458190	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" EUE 8R NSCO B	N-2-14
9700720320	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" EUE 8R NSCO DP4H1	N-2-14
9700569780	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" EUE 8R NSCO DP4H1	N-2-14
9700669780	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" EUE 8R T&B NSCO DP4H1	N-2-14
9700372900	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B SPLIT CACTUS CD2 2 HALVES	
4500002000	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B GULFCO T2BD	N-2-14
4500004000	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B GULFCO DMH-T2BD	
9700173700	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B GULFCO T2BD	N-2-14
9700324630	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B W/H BPV THDS CIW FBB	N-2-14
9700745590	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B WKM R-MH	N-2-14
9701054220	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B NSCO DP4H1	N-2-14
4500005000	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B GULFCO DMH-T2BE	N-2-14
9700769780	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B NSCO DP4H1	N-2-14

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700273430	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/6" X 2 3/8" CS HYDRIL X 2 3/8" CS HYDRIL T&B WKM DP2 DUAL	N-3-20
9700273410	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/6" X 2 3/8" CS HYDRIL X 2 7/8" CS HYDRIL T&B WKM DP2 (DUAL)	N-3-19
9700273420	HANGER MANDREL 7 1/6" X 2 7/8" CS HYDRIL X 2 7/8" CS HYDRIL T&B CIW DP2 DUAL	N-3-20
9700473400	HANGER TUBING 11" X 3 1/2" WKM UWA	N-2-12
4500016000	HANGER TUBING 3 1/2" X 9" GULFCO DMH-LA2	H-3-78
1500000200	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" CACTUS	
9700160790	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" CACTUS	N-2-11
9700173340	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" CIW F-RFC	N-2-9
9700173760	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" TC1W	N-2-10
1500000100	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" CACTUS	
4500013000	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" GULFCO DMH-LA2	
1500000400	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" TC1W	
4500012000	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" GULFCO LA3	
4500014000	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" GULFCO DMH-LA2	H-3-74,78
9700150260	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" MCEVOY SG1	N-2-12
9700159690	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" GULFCO DMH-LA2	N-2-12
9700160800	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" GULFCO DMH-LA2	N-2-12
9700163530	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" FMC TC1W	N-2-11
9700172900	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" RECTOR TA1MC W/DHCL	N-3-19
9700251680	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" CIW RFC	N-2-9
9700258420	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" WKM UWA	N-2-12
9700260240	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" FMC TC-1W	N-2-11
9700371100	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R T&B TC1A- EN 10M	N-2-14
9700659800	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" CIW RFC (FLOCON)	N-2-9
9700662320	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" GULFCO LA-3	N-2-12
9700759800	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" CIW RFC (FLOCON)	N-2-9
9700859800	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" CIW RFC (FLOCON)	N-2-9
9701556350	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" TC1W	N-2-11
9703551080	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" NSCO DP4H7	N-2-9
9703651080	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" NSCO DP4H7	N-2-9
4500015000	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 3 1/2" GULFCO DMH-LA2	H-3-78

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700213390	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 3 1/2" CACTUS C	N-2-11
9700255170	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 3 1/2" MCEVOY SG-1	N-2-12
9700461790	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 3 1/2" FMC TC-1W	N-2-11
9700563530	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 3 1/2" WKM UWA	N-2-12
9701065780	HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 3.700 FMC TC1W (BORED FOR BLAST JOINT)	N-2-11
1400050010	HANGER TUBING WA 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" TC 1W	H-3
0007001060	HEX NUT 1 1/2" ALLOY STEEL	
0007001040	HEX NUT 1 1/4" ALLOY STEEL	
0007001030	HEX NUT 1 1/8" ALLOY STEEL	
0007001080	HEX NUT 1 3/4" ALLOY STEEL	
0007001055	HEX NUT 1 3/8" ALLOY STEEL	
0007001070	HEX NUT 1 5/8" ALLOY STEEL	
0007001090	HEX NUT 1 7/8" ALLOY STEEL	
0007001020	HEX NUT 1" ALLOY STEEL	
0007001100	HEX NUT 2" ALLOY STEEL	
0007001000	HEX NUT 3/4" ALLOY STEEL	
0007001010	HEX NUT 7/8" ALLOY STEEL	
1200000215	HINGE	
0000008111	HYDRAULIC PACKING 7/8" FOR TOOL TEST PLUG	
8400500240	INDICATOR	
4300000120	INNER O RING	
4300000310	INNER O RING	
4300000710	INNER O RING	
4300000810	INNER O RING	
4300000210	INNER O RING 5 1/2" X 11" RS8	
4350001155	INNER O RING 8 5/8" X 13 5/8" P5	
4700001940	INNER SEAT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
4700006120	INNER SEAT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M GULFCO G2B T24	
1350001510	INNER SNAP RING F/9 5/8"	
8802621201	JAM NUT W/ROLL PIN	
1000000350	JUNK RING	
1900000045	JUNK RING	
3700000510	JUNK RING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M FMC	
4900000105	JUNK RING	
7900000521	KNURLED SEAT RING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GRAY	
7900001321	KNURLED SEAT RING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GRAY	
4700007325	LANTERN RING	
5700005013	LANTERN RING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M NSCO	
1200000208	LATCH F/HANGER CASING C-22	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
2200000160	LATCH	
7225005007	LIFT NUT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M MCEVOY	
7225007011	LIFT NUT F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M MCEVOY	
4850001350	LIFT SUB F/BOTTOM HOLE TEST ADAPTER 2 9/16" 15,000# WP W/2 7/8" NULOCK LIFT THREADS TYPE RHX	
1000000320	LOCK DOWN SCREW	
5400004055	LOCK DOWN SCREW	
1000000325	LOCK DOWN SCREW - 17.4 PH	
1000000340	LOCK DOWN SCREW PACKING 1 X 1.50 X 1	
1000000345	LOCK DOWN SCREW VITON PACKING 1 X 1.25 X 1.4375 (1 7/16)	
3700012038	LOCK NUT F/3 1/16" 10M FMC MODEL 130	UP1-LW4-1
4700005747	LOCKWASHER	
2700075121	MAJOR REPAIR KIT F/VALVE CHECK 2 1/16" 10M JMP	
1518300762	MALE ADAPTER 1 5/8" OD X 1 1/8" ID F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
1518300981	MALE V PACKING	
1518300951	MALE V PACKING 1.875" X 1.250" F/ 3 1/8" MCEVOY VALVES	
1518300901	MALE V PACKING 2" OD X 1 1/4" ID F/VALVE 2 1/16" 10M SHAFFER B & DB	
7225004005	MCEVOY VALVE SEALANT PER STICK	
9700461030	MECHANICAL OPENER BAKER CAC F/ ACTUATOR	K-4-31
2900004814	MODULAR BEARING F/CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" CIW H2	
2900004815	MODULAR BEARING F/CHOKE ADJ 3 1/8" CIW H2 1 3/16" ID X 7/16" CS X 3/16" thick	
0005680080	NIPPLE SEAMLESS 2" NPT X 6" LONG XX-H	
0005699142	NIPPLE SWAGE 2 3/8" EUE 8R X 2" NPT 8" L	
0005699150	NIPPLE SWAGE 2 7/8" EUE 8R X 2 3/8" EUE 8R	
0005699190	NIPPLE SWAGE 3 1/2" EUE 8R X 2" NPT	
0005699180	NIPPLE SWAGE 3" NPT X 2" NPT XXH	
0005680240	NIPPLE TUBING 2 3/8" EUE 8R X 6" LONG	
0005680241	NIPPLE TUBING 2 3/8" EUE 8R X 8" LONG	
0005680370	NIPPLE TUBING 2 7/8" EUE 8R X 12" LONG	
0005680320	NIPPLE TUBING 2 7/8" EUE 8R X 6" LONG	
3350000315	NON EXTRUSION RING F/REDUCER BUSHING 7" X 9" FMC PE	
6350001210	NON EXTRUSION RING 4" ID X 1/4" CS X 5/16" THICK	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
6350001251	NON EXTRUSION RING F/SEAL SEC 5 1/2" X 9" WKM 02 5 5/8 ID X 1/4 CS X 5/16" THIC	
3350000217	NON EXTRUSION RING 5 1/2"	
3400000505	NON EXTRUSION RING 7"	
3700005060	NON-ENERGIZING SEAT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
0009000103	NUT 2" 602	
0000008120	O RING F/ 11" TEST PLUG C-22	
0000008310	O RING F/12 3/4" TEST PLUG	UP1-CENTER
0000008410	O RING	UP1-CENTER
1518000575	O RING	
1850000405	O RING	
4300000605	O RING	
4500001010	O RING F/GULFCO T2BD MANDREL	
1518100361	O RING - VITON	
0000001252	O RING 13 3/8" X 3/4" CS VITON	
3600005010	O RING 4.0" ID X 3/4" CS F/ADAPTER 7 1/16" FMC BO2	
3350008011	O RING PACKING SEAL	
8802621251	OPERATING NUT	
1700010570	OPERATING STEM F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M WKM	
2700003240	OPERATING STEM F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 2M-10M CIW	
2700005080	OPERATING STEM F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M CIW	
2700008535	OPERATING STEM F/4 1/16" 5M VALVE GATE CIW	
3700004035	OPERATING STEM F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
3700005035	OPERATING STEM F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
4700006730	OPERATING STEM	
5700004070	OPERATING STEM F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M NSCO	
4700003740	OPERATING STEM SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15M GULFCO GO	
1700011540	OPERATING STEM - SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
1700010540	OPERATING STEM NUT F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M WKM	
1700011550	OPERATING STEM NUT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
1700012035	OPERATING STEM NUT F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
3700004036	OPERATING STEM NUT	
3700005036	OPERATING STEM NUT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
4700005580	OPERATING STEM SS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
2700013050	OPERATING STEM STAINLESS STEEL F/4 1/16" 10M VALVE GATE CIW	DN2-P1
4600020510	O-RING	
4300000510	OUTER O RING	
1350001351	OUTER SEAL	
1350001131	OUTER SNAP RING	
1350001010	P SEAL F/4 1/2" X 11" CX	
1350001110	P SEAL	
1350001210	P SEAL F/SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" X	
0000001251	P SEAL 13 5/8" VITON	
4350001260	P-3 SEAL - 10 3/4"	
4350001160	P-3 SEAL - 8 5/8"	
4350000960	P-3 SEAL 4 1/2"	
4350001010	P-3 SEAL 5 1/2"	
0000007310	PACK OFF RUBBER	
1200000116	PACK OFF RUBBER	
1200000312	PACK OFF RUBBER F/HANGER CASING 7" X 11 C22	
1350000140	PACK OFF RUBBER	
1350000310	PACK OFF RUBBER F/SECONDARY SEAL 7" x 11" R	
1350000610	PACK OFF RUBBER F/9 5/8" X 13 5/8" CR SEAL	
1500000110	PACK OFF RUBBER F/2 3/8" TYPE C	
1500000210	PACK OFF RUBBER F/2 7/8"	
1500000310	PACK OFF RUBBER F/3 1/2" TYPE C	
1500000321	PACK OFF RUBBER F/3.668 TYPE C	
1500003510	PACK OFF RUBBER F/CM-BPV	
2500001201	PACK OFF RUBBER	
2500001310	PACK OFF RUBBER	
2550000210	PACK OFF RUBBER	
2600004110	PACK OFF RUBBER	
3350000210	PACK OFF RUBBER F/REDUCER BUSHING 5 1/2"X9" FMC PE	
3350000310	PACK OFF RUBBER F/REDUCER BUSHING 7" X 9" FMC PE	
3500005101	PACK OFF RUBBER F/HANGER MANDREL 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" TC1A	
3500029820	PACK OFF RUBBER F/HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" FMC TC1W	
3500029910	PACK OFF RUBBER F/HANGER TUBING 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" FMC TC1W	
4200000616	PACK OFF RUBBER	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
4200000716	PACK OFF RUBBER	
4300000816	PACK OFF RUBBER F/HANGER CASING 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" GULFCO RS8.	UP1-FW1-4
4500012010	PACK OFF RUBBER	
4500014010	PACK OFF RUBBER	
4500014110	PACK OFF RUBBER	
5300000320	PACK OFF RUBBER	
5350006120	PACK OFF RUBBER	
5500002010	PACK OFF RUBBER	
6200001110	PACK OFF RUBBER 4 1/2" X 11" TYPE SA	
6350000210	PACK OFF RUBBER	
6500000710	PACK OFF RUBBER	
7500000410	PACK OFF RUBBER	
7750000610	PACK OFF RUBBER	
8200000840	PACK OFF RUBBER	
2600004210	PACK OFF RUBBER 17135-2	
7500073112	PACK OFF RUBBER - 2 7/8" X #2 ROUND	
7500073211	PACK OFF RUBBER - 3 1/2" X #1 ROUND	
3350000106	PACK OFF RUBBER 4 1/2" X 9" PE	UP1-RW-1-2
8200000275	PACK OFF RUBBER - 5 1/2" F/LARKIN WHI	
4200000304	PACK OFF RUBBER - 5 1/2" X 11"	
4200000413	PACK OFF RUBBER - 7"	
4200000281	PACK OFF RUBBER 1 1/8" CS X 5" ID X 10 3/4" OD F/HANGER CASING 5" GULFCO RS8	
4200000916	PACK OFF RUBBER 10 3/4" X 13 5/8" RS8	
4500017300	PACK OFF RUBBER 11" X 3 1/2" GULFCO DMH-LA2 F/HANGER TUBING GULFCO	
1600000619	PACK OFF RUBBER 2 3/8" F/ADAPTER G6-B6 - 602 & 612	
5500001010	PACK OFF RUBBER 2 3/8"	
2500001110	PACK OFF RUBBER 2 3/8" X 7 1/16" CIW RFC (OLD STYLE)	
3600000619	PACK OFF RUBBER 2 3/8" X 7 1/16" TYPE KTH	
1600000720	PACK OFF RUBBER 2 7/8" TYPE 602	
5500001510	PACK OFF RUBBER 2 7/8"	
1600000620	PACK OFF RUBBER 2 7/8" B6	
4500015500	PACK OFF RUBBER 2 7/8" X 9" DMH-LA2	
3500030010	PACK OFF RUBBER 3 1/2"	
7200000610	PACK OFF RUBBER 3 1/2"	
6500000810	PACK OFF RUBBER 3 1/2" X 7 1/16"	
4200000204	PACK OFF RUBBER 4 1/2"	
4200010450	PACK OFF RUBBER 4 1/2" X 11" RS4	
7110000201	PACK OFF RUBBER 5 1/2" X 11"	
1350000225	PACK OFF RUBBER 5 1/2" X 11" R	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
8200000540	PACK OFF RUBBER 5 1/2" X 9" TYPE 92	
1350000185	PACK OFF RUBBER 5" X 11" R	
4500012910	PACK OFF RUBBER 7 1/16" X 2.90	
4500015105	PACK OFF RUBBER 7 1/16" X 3 1/2" F/DMH-LA2	
4200000516	PACK OFF RUBBER 7 5/8" X 11"	
5350000610	PACK OFF RUBBER 7 5/8" X 11"	
1200000420	PACK OFF RUBBER 7 5/8" X 11" C22	
5350000420	PACK OFF RUBBER 7" X 11"	
1200000616	PACK OFF RUBBER 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" C22	
2200003010	PACK OFF RUBBER 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" CIW AW	
5300000620	PACK OFF RUBBER 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" F/NSCO B	
4500016100	PACK OFF RUBBER 9" X 3 1/2" GULFCO DMH-LA2	
4400012011	PACKING - LOCK DOWN SCREW F/ TUBINGHEAD T16 0372-1.00-1.5	
5400004070	PACKING - LOCK DOWN SCREW F/NSCO TUBINGHEAD	
4400012010	PACKING F/1 1/4" 12UNF LOCKSCREW CARBOXYLATED NITRILE W/NYLON ENDS 80 DURO MS-610	
1600000615	PACKING GLAND F/B-6 ADAPTER 2 3/8"	WHSE-FW-L
8300009165	PACKING GLAND	
8802621203	PACKING GLAND	
3700011525	PACKING LANTERN FMC MODEL 30 2 9/16" 10 M	
6400050020	PACKING LOCK DOWN SCREW 7/8" x 1 3/8" x 1 3/4"	
6400050021	PACKING LOCK DOWN SCREW 1 1/8" X 1 5/8" X 1 3/4"	
6700051012	PACKING RETAINER F/MODEL L	
6700051013	PACKING RETAINER LOCK NUT	
1700011033	PACKING RETAINER LOCKNUT F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10M WKM	
1700012046	PACKING RETAINER LOCKNUT F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
1700011032	PACKING RETAINER NUT F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10M WKM	
1700012045	PACKING RETAINER NUT F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
1700000670	PACKING RETAINER RING F/VALVE 2 3/8" & 2 1/16" 3M/5M	
5700005055	PACKING RETAINER RING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M NSCO	
7900000528	PACKING RETAINER RING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GRAY	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1700005536	PACKING SET F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" WKM PROFILE F/CHOKE CAC & N60 N62	
1700006536	PACKING SET F/VALVE GATE WKM 4 1/16" 5M	
1700000530	PLASTIC INJECTOR FITTING	
1700100320	PLASTIC PACKING-ARTIC PAK BLUE	
8300500170	PLUG VALVE GREASE HALLIBURTON	
1518601870	POLY PACK SEAL VALVE BALL 4 1/16" 5M NSCO B3260	
1518637550	POLY PACK SEAL ADAPTER HT ALL 3"	
1600003111	POLY PAK SEAL 4" OD X 3" ID X 1/2" CS do not use	
3350008000	REDUCER BUSHING 4 1/2" X 7" 00	
3350008010	REDUCER BUSHING 5 1/2" X 7" FMC 00	
9700173330	REDUCER BUSHING 5 1/2" X 7" FMC 00	N-1-3
3350000200	REDUCER BUSHING 5 1/2" X 9" FMC PE	
3350009000	REDUCER BUSHING 7" X 9" 4-0	
9700156350	REDUCER BUSHING 9 5/8" X 10 3/4 FMC PE	N-1-3
0008050600	REINSTALLATION NIPPLE 2" NPT	
2700004045	RETAINER PLATE F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M/15 CIW FL	
2700011510	RETAINER PLATES SS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10M CIW	
1200000210	RETAINER RING	DN2-BW-1-2
2850000230	RETAINER RING	
0006001700	RING GASKET BX151 304SS	
0006001900	RING GASKET BX151 316SS	
0006001997	RING GASKET BX151 BUNA FLEX	
0006001510	RING GASKET BX152	
0006001998	RING GASKET BX152 BUNA FLEX	
0006001520	RING GASKET BX153	
0006001720	RING GASKET BX153 304SS	
0006001920	RING GASKET BX153 316SS	
0006001999	RING GASKET BX153 BUNA FLEX	
0006001530	RING GASKET BX154	
0006002000	RING GASKET BX154 BUNA FLEX	
0006001540	RING GASKET BX155	
0006002001	RING GASKET BX155 BUNA FLEX	
0006001550	RING GASKET BX156	
0006001950	RING GASKET BX156 316SS	
0006001560	RING GASKET BX157	
0006001760	RING GASKET BX157 304SS	
0006001960	RING GASKET BX157 316SS	
0006001570	RING GASKET BX158	
0006001580	RING GASKET BX159	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0006001980	RING GASKET BX159 316SS	
0006001590	RING GASKET BX160	
0006001990	RING GASKET BX160 316SS	
0006002010	RING GASKET BX160 BUNA FLEX	
0006001630	RING GASKET BX169	
0006001640	RING GASKET BX171	
0006000755	RING GASKET COMB R45/46 316SS	
0006000500	RING GASKET R24 304SS	
0006000700	RING GASKET R24 316SS	
0006000795	RING GASKET R24 BUNA FLEX	
0006000090	RING GASKET R27	
0006000510	RING GASKET R27 304SS	
0006000710	RING GASKET R27 316SS	
0006000797	RING GASKET R27 BUNA FLEX	
0006000100	RING GASKET R31	
0006000520	RING GASKET R31 304SS	
0006000715	RING GASKET R31 316SS	
0006000798	RING GASKET R31 BUNA FLEX	
0006000110	RING GASKET R35	
0006000530	RING GASKET R35 304SS	
0006000800	RING GASKET R35 BUNA FLEX	
0006000120	RING GASKET R37	
0006000540	RING GASKET R37 304SS	
0006000730	RING GASKET R37 316SS	
0006000805	RING GASKET R37 BUNA FLEX	
0006000130	RING GASKET R39	
0006000550	RING GASKET R39 304SS	
0006000740	RING GASKET R39 316SS	
0006000810	RING GASKET R39 BUNA FLEX	
0006000133	RING GASKET R41	
0006000136	RING GASKET R44	
0006000817	RING GASKET R44 BUNA FLEX	
0006000140	RING GASKET R45	
0006000750	RING GASKET R45 316SS	
0006000820	RING GASKET R45 BUNA FLEX	
0006000145	RING GASKET R45/46	
0006000565	RING GASKET R45/46 304SS	
0006000825	RING GASKET R45/46 BUNA FLEX COMBINATION	
0006000150	RING GASKET R46	
0006000570	RING GASKET R46 304SS	
0006000760	RING GASKET R46 316SS	
0006000830	RING GASKET R46 BUNA FLEX	
0006000160	RING GASKET R49	
0006000180	RING GASKET R53	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0006000580	RING GASKET R53 304SS	
0006000770	RING GASKET R53 316SS	
0006000835	RING GASKET R53 BUNA FLEX	
0006000185	RING GASKET R53/54 COMBINATION	
0006000585	RING GASKET R53/R54 304SS	
0006000190	RING GASKET R54	
0006000590	RING GASKET R54 304SS	
0006000771	RING GASKET R54 316SS	
0006000838	RING GASKET R54 BUNA FLEX	
0006000200	RING GASKET R57	
0006000773	RING GASKET R57 316SS	
0006000850	RING GASKET R57 BUNA FLEX	
0006000207	RING GASKET R65/66	
0006000210	RING GASKET R66	
0006000250	RING GASKET R95	
0006000900	RING GASKET RX20	
0006000920	RING GASKET RX27	
0006001110	RING GASKET RX27 304SS	
0006001303	RING GASKET RX27 316SS	
0006000925	RING GASKET RX31	
0006001112	RING GASKET RX31 304SS	
0006000928	RING GASKET RX32	
0006000930	RING GASKET RX35	
0006001115	RING GASKET RX35 304SS	
0006000935	RING GASKET RX37	
0006001120	RING GASKET RX37 304SS	
0006000940	RING GASKET RX39	
0006001130	RING GASKET RX39 304SS	
0006001310	RING GASKET RX39 316SS	
0006000944	RING GASKET RX41	
0006000950	RING GASKET RX44	
0006001140	RING GASKET RX45 304SS	
0006000975	RING GASKET RX45/46	
0006001010	RING GASKET RX54	
0006001020	RING GASKET RX57	
0006001180	RING GASKET RX57 304SS	
0006001048	RING GASKET RX66	
1200000219	ROLL PIN	
1500007552	S SEAL VITON	
0000007901	SEAL F/TEST PLUG MCEVOY	
5700000006	SEAL KIT F/VALVE BALL 2" 6M NSCO B1560-00	
1600003461	SEAL POLY PACK F/ADAPTER HT 3"	
9700273350	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-2
9700273370	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-2

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700164950	SEAL PRIMARY 4 1/2" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-2
4300000100	SEAL PRIMARY 4 1/2" X 11" GULFCO RS8	
9700569770	SEAL PRIMARY 4 1/2" X 11" NSCO B	N-1-2
9700669770	SEAL PRIMARY 4 1/2" X 11" NSCO B	N-1-2
9700273340	SEAL PRIMARY 4 1/2" X 11" RS-15 SHAFFER	N-1-4
9700253080	SEAL PRIMARY 5 1/2" X 11" CACTUS C21	N-1-5
9700959000	SEAL PRIMARY 5 1/2" X 11" RECTOR RHO-2A	N-1-7
9700558900	SEAL PRIMARY 5 1/2" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-2
9700274050	SEAL PRIMARY 5 1/2" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-2
9700458900	SEAL PRIMARY 5 1/2" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-2
1300000030	SEAL PRIMARY 5 1/2" X 11" C21	H-
9700656420	SEAL PRIMARY 5 1/2" X 11" C21	N-1-5
4300000200	SEAL PRIMARY 5 1/2" X 11" GULFCO RS8	H-
9700173890	SEAL PRIMARY 5 1/2" X 11" RS8 GULFCO	N-1-4
1300000040	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" C21	H-
9700173520	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" GRAY CWC	N-1-7
4300000300	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" GULFCO RS8	H-
9700663270	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" RECTOR RHO2A	N-1-7
9700763270	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" RECTOR RHO2A	N-1-7
9700359760	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" RS8 GULFCO	N-1-4
9700759940	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" RS8 GULFCO	N-1-4
9700774440	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" RS8	N-1-4
9700173370	SEAL PRIMARY 7" X 11" WKM S	N-1-7
4300000800	SEAL PRIMARY 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" GULFCO RS8	H-
9702547120	SEAL PRIMARY 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" RS8 GULFCO	N-1-4
7200004010	SEAL RING	
4350001250	SEAL SECONDARY 10 3/4" X 13 5/8" GULFCO P5	
1350001800	SEAL SECONDARY 13 3/8" X 20" CX	H-
9700152890	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" 11" WHI O2	N-1-3
4350000001	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 11" GULFCO 02	
4350000950	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 11" GULFCO P5	
9700269770	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-6
9700369770	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-6
9700469770	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-6
9702350080	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-6
1350000050	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 11" CR	
1350001000	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 11" NX W/BIT GUIDE - ONE PIECE	
9700274240	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 11" WKM 02	N-1-3
9700373350	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 7" NSCO B	N-1-6
4350000900	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 9" GULFCO P5	
9700655170	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 9" GRAY CWC-P	N-1-7
1350000020	SEAL SECONDARY 4 1/2" X 9" R	
1350000465	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 13 5/8" TYPE CR	H-2-70

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
4350000005	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" GULFCO 02-C	
4350000500	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" GULFCO P3	
4350001000	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" GULFCO P5	
9700348770	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" SHAFFER P3	N-1-8
9700574120	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" GULFCO P5	N-1-8
9700173860	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" B NSCO W/BIT GUIDE	N-1-6
9700457100	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-6
1350000201	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" CR	H-2-70
1350001100	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" CX	H-2-70
9700374030	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" R	N-1-5
9700769770	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" R CIW	N-1-5
9700373750	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 11" RECTOR DS	N-1-7
9601200780	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 7" FMC OO	N-1-3
3350000100	SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 9" TYPE PE	
4350000038	SEAL SECONDARY 7 5/8" X 11" GULFCO 02	
4350001100	SEAL SECONDARY 7 5/8" X 11" GULFCO P5	
9701053070	SEAL SECONDARY 7 5/8" X 11" NSCO B	N-1-6
9703552880	SEAL SECONDARY 7 5/8" X 11" CACTUS CX	N-1-1
1350001300	SEAL SECONDARY 7 5/8" X 11" CX	H-
1350001350	SEAL SECONDARY 7 5/8" X 13 5/8" CX	H-
4350000550	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" GULFCO P3	
9601400780	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 10 3/4" FMC BGO	
4350000035	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" GULFCO 02	
4350001050	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" GULFCO P5	G-X-5
9700459760	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" GULFCO P5	N-1-8
9700744100	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" CACTUS CX	N-1-1
9700655530	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" B NSCO	N-1-6
1350000300	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" CR	
9700373980	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" R	N-1-5
9700661420	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" R	N-1-5
1350001200	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 11" TYPE CX	H-
9700551310	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 9" GRAY CWC-P	N-1-7
9701353050	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 9" GRAY CWC-P	N-1-7
9700856350	SEAL SECONDARY 7" X 9" FMC PE	N-1-3
4350000040	SEAL SECONDARY 8 5/8" X 13 5/8" GULFCO 02	
9600400630	SEAL SECONDARY 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" CIW	N-1-1
9700452350	SEAL SECONDARY 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" GULFCO P5	H-2-10
9700474120	SEAL SECONDARY 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" GULFCO P5	H-2-10
9700548000	SEAL SECONDARY 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" CACTUS CX	N-1-1
9700754990	SEAL SECONDARY 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" CACTUS CX	N-1-1
1350000600	SEAL SECONDARY 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" CR	H-2-70
4300005502	SEAL SLEEVE 2 1/16" TYPE D-200 SPECIAL LENGTH 410SS	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
4300005950	SEAL SLEEVE 2 9/16" TYPE D-200 W/VITON SEALS	
1300006000	SEAL SUB 2 1/2" TYPE C-TRANSITION	
9703152880	SEAL SUB 3 1/2" OD 300-3 X 300 TYPE OCT	WHSE-FW-LF
1300005000	SEAL SUB CIW C 2 3/8" EUE ECCENTRIC	
1300005200	SEAL SUB CIW C 2 7/8" EUE 8R ECCENTRIC	
1300005500	SEAL SUB CIW C 2" TRANSITION	
4300005505	SEAL SUB GULFCO D200 2 1/16" 410SS	
4300005900	SEAL SUB GULFCO D-200 2 9/16"	
1700002530	SEAT F/2 7/8" DELTA 3,000# WP	
1701001010	SEAT	
2700015070	SEAT F/3 1/16" 15M VALVE GATE CIW	DN2-P5
4700005720	SEAT	
5700005020	SEAT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M NSCO	
7225007020	SEAT F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M MCEVOY	
7900000520	SEAT F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GRAY	
7900001320	SEAT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GRAY	
8400600612	SEAT F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M DEMCO TC	
1700000558	SEAT - #1 BARTON	
1700002531	SEAT - #1'S BARTON	
1700000564	SEAT - #2	
1700000565	SEAT - #3	
1700000569	SEAT - #4E SS W/NITRIDE	
3700022020	SEAT - ENERGIZED SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
3700003515	SEAT - ENERGIZED W/1 3/4" RESTRICTED ID	
3700004030	SEAT - NON ENERGIZED F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
3700022010	SEAT - NON ENERGIZED SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
3700003510	SEAT - NON ENERGIZED W/1 3/4" RESTRICTED ID F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M FMC	
7225006004	SEAT - PTF F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M MCEVOY C	
1700011020	SEAT - SS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10M WKM	
1700010580	SEAT #1 F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M 316SS WKM	
1700021511	SEAT #1 SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M WKM	
1700005520	SEAT #1E F/VALVE GATE WKM 3 1/8" 3M/5M	
1700005521	SEAT #2 F/VALVE GATE WKM 3 1/8" 3M/5M	
1700010582	SEAT #2 F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M 316SS WKM	
1700011525	SEAT #2 SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
1700021512	SEAT #2 SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M WKM	
1700012023	SEAT #3 SS F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
1700021513	SEAT #3 SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M WKM	
1700010586	SEAT #4 F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M 316SS WKM	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1700012024	SEAT #4 SS F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
1700021514	SEAT #4 SS F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M WKM	
1700002542	SEAT #4E F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M WKM	
1700005525	SEAT #4E F/VALVE GATE 3 1/18" 3M/5M	
7225005010	SEAT 00562631 F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M MCEVOY	
2900005007	SEAT 1" F/2 1/16" 5M VALVE GATE CIW	DN2
2900005010	SEAT 1" - TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TRIM F/CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5M CIW H2	
2900005006	SEAT 1" LONG 6" F/CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5M FLG X FLG	
7955000520	SEAT 3/4"	
4700000530	SEAT ASSY F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
4700001920	SEAT ASSY F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
4700007320	SEAT ASSY	
4700011420	SEAT ASSY	
7225010520	SEAT ASSY F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M MCEVOY	
7225011520	SEAT ASSY F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M MCEVOY	
8400500220	SEAT ASSY F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M DEMCO TC	
8400500620	SEAT ASSY F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M DEMCO TC	
8400500720	SEAT ASSY F/VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 5M DEMCO TC	
1700012020	SEAT ASSY SS F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
4700003240	SEAT ASSY SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M GULFCO G2B	
3700012025	SEAT ASSY - SS F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M FMC	
4700005520	SEAT ASSY SS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
2700021075	SEAT BUSHING 2 1/16" 5M CIW FL 410SS	
8300000825	SEAT CARRIER	
3700007008	SEAT ENERGIZING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M OCT MOD 20	
1700009540	SEAT F/VALVE 4 1/16" 5M BARTON	
2900004806	SEAT GASKET F/CHOKE CIW	DN2-P6
3700007007	SEAT NON ENERGIZING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M OCT MOD 20	
0005600287	SEAT NYLON	
7225004027	SEAT PIN F/VALVE GATE MCEVOY	
7225004026	SEAT PISTON F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M MCEVOY	
7225007025	SEAT PISTON F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M MCEVOY	
8500009085	SEAT RETAINER NUT F/CHOKE TC UNITAPER	
2700011543	SEAT SEAL INNER 2 9/16" 10M CIW FLS	
2700011544	SEAT SEAL OUTER 2 9/16" 10M CIW FLS	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
8500009012	SEAT SEAL RING F/CHOKE TC UNITAPER	
8500009013	SEAT SEAL RING SS F/CHOKE TC UNITAPER	
3700010510	SEAT SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M FMC	
5700010520	SEAT SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M NSCO	
1700005501	SEAT W/TEFLON ON BOTH SIDES F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 3M WKM IKS	
1700002535	SEATS - # 2'S	
4700007313	SHEAR PIN	
2700013053	SHEAR PIN OR STEM PIN ADAPTER F/3 1/16" 10M VALVE GATE CIW	DN2-P6
0000002510	SINGLE STUDDED ADAPTER 4 1/16" 5,000# WP STD X 11" 5,000# WP FLANGED 5" OAL	P-2-15
1200000309	SLIP ALIGNMENT RING F/HANGER CASING 7" X 11 C22	DN-BW-1-2
1200000110	SLIP RETAINER RING	DN2-BW-1-2
1200000412	SLIP RETAINER RING 7 5/8" X 11 C22	
1200000610	SLIP RETAINER RING 9 5/8" X 13 5/8" C22	
1600000610	SLIPS 2 3/8"	WHSE-FW-LE
8205050175	SLIPS BOWL	
1350000615	SNAP RING	
1500003520	SNAP RING	
1850000410	SNAP RING	
3350000215	SNAP RING F/REDUCER BUSHING 5 1/2"X9" FMC PE	
1520010185	SNAP RING OD X 4 1/2" ID	DN2-P2
1520010190	SNAP RING OD X 5 1/4" ID	DN2-P2
1520010080	SNAP RING 1 1/2" OD X 1 1/4" ID	
1520010100	SNAP RING 1 3/4" OD X 1 1/2" ID	
1520010070	SNAP RING 1 5/16" OD X 1 1/16" ID	
1520010060	SNAP RING 1" OD X 13/16" ID	
1520010120	SNAP RING 2 1/8" OD X 1 3/4" ID	
1520010150	SNAP RING 3 3/4" OD X 3 5/16" ID	
1520010180	SNAP RING 4 1/4" OD X 3 5/8" ID	
1520010050	SNAP RING 7/8" OD X 11/16" ID	
8500009086	SNAP RING F/SEAT NUT F/CHOKE TC UNITAPER	
1530000000	SNAP RINGS	
4350000025	SPACER RING 11" F/SEAL SECONDARY GULFCO 02 - USE IN TBGHD G2F-C	
1900000100	SPIRAL LOCK RING	
4900000106	SPIRAL LOCK RING	
0010005010	SPOOL DRILLING 11" 10,000# WP X 11" 10,000# WP W/2-4 1/16" 10,000# WP EFO 29" OAL	I-2-X
0010009000	SPOOL DRILLING 13 5/8" 10,000# WP X 13 5/8 10,000# WP W/2-4 1/16" 10,000# WP EFO 28 OAL	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0010008000	SPOOL DRILLING 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP W/2-4 1/16" 5,000# WP EFO 24 3/4" OAL	
0010008950	SPOOL DRILLING 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 13 5/8" 10,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 10,000# WP EXT FPO 27 3/4" OAL	
0008000155	SPOOL SPACER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 2 1/16" 10,000# WP 8 3/4" TALL	M-5-39
0008000156	SPOOL SPACER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 2 1/16" 10,000# WP 10 3/4" TALL	M-5-39
0008000200	SPOOL SPACER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 2 1/16" 10,000# WP 6 3/4" TALL	M-5-39
0008000125	SPOOL SPACER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 1 13/16" 10,000# WP 7 1/2" TALL	M-5-39
9700273630	SPOOL SPACER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP 10" OAL	
9700373630	SPOOL SPACER 1 13/16" 10,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP 10" OAL	
9602901030	SPOOL SPACER 1 13/16" 15,000# WP X 1 13/16" 15,000# WP 40" TALL FIELD FABRICATED	
9603201030	SPOOL SPACER 1 13/16" 15,000# WP X 1 13/16" 15,000# WP 40" TALL FIELD FABRICATED	
0008001205	SPOOL SPACER 11" 3,000# WP X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP 11 1/2" OAL	
0008001200	SPOOL SPACER 11" 3,000# WP X 11" 3,000# WP 15 1/2" OAL	
0008001350	SPOOL SPACER 11" 5,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP 24" TALL Actually have 6 in stock	
0008001650	SPOOL SPACER 13 5/8" 3,000# WP X 11" 5,000# WP 14" TALL	
9700273760	SPOOL SPACER 13 5/8" 3,000# WP X 13 5/8" 3,000# WP 24 1/8" TALL	
0008001900	SPOOL SPACER 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP 17" TALL	
0008001910	SPOOL SPACER 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 13 5/8" 5,000# WP 24" TALL	
0008000260	SPOOL SPACER 2 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP 8" OAL (FABRICATED)	M-5-39
0008000292	SPOOL SPACER 2 1/16" 5,000# WP X 3 1/16" 10,000# WP 9" OAL	
0008000400	SPOOL SPACER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 10,000# WP 8" OAL	M-5-39
0008000425	SPOOL SPACER 2 9/16" 5,000# WP X 3 1/16" 15,000# WP 11" OAL	M-5-39

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0008000760	SPOOL SPACER 3 1/16" 10,000# WP X 4 1/16" 10,000# WP STD 8" OAL	
0008001010	SPOOL SPACER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" 5,000# WP 8 1/2" TALL	
9600600810	SPOOL SPACER 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 3 1/8" 5,000# WP THD OAL 10 3/4"	
0008001150	SPOOL SPACER 9" 3,000# WP X 9" 3,000# WP 17" OAL really have 3	
1200000209	SPRING F/HANGER CASING C-22	
0005600084	STEM	
0005600283	STEM	
1700000610	STEM F-2 1/16" 2/3/5M WKM	
1700002580	STEM F/2 9/16" 3/5M WKM	
1700005535	STEM F/VALVE GATE WKM 3 1/8" 3M/5M	
1700006535	STEM F/VALVE 4 1/16" 5M WKM TYPE	
5900000160	STEM F/CHOKE ADJ 2 1/16" 5M NSCO F103	
7225006050	STEM F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M MCEVOY	
7900000531	STEM F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GRAY	
8400500215	STEM	
8400500315	STEM F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M DEMCO	UP1-BW2-1
4700005740	STEM - OPERATING	
3700012035	STEM - OPERATING SS F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M FMC	
2900005017	STEM 1" TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TRIM CIW	
0005600286	STEM BEARING NYLON	
1700000620	STEM BEARINGS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16"/2 9/16" 2M/3M/ 5M (WKM PROFILE)	
8400500219	STEM CAP	
0005600085	STEM GASKET	
3700004047	STEM LOCK NUT F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
4700001979	STEM NUT F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
2700040005	STEM OPERATING F/VALVE HYD 4 1/16" 10M CIW	
1700000519	STEM PACKING F/VALVE 2" 3M/5M WKM	
2700018000	STEM PACKING F/VALVE GATE 7 1/16" 10M FLOCON	
3700000110	STEM PACKING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M FMC	
3700007020	STEM PACKING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M OCT MOD 20	
4700007741	STEM PACKING F/VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 10M GULFCO GO	
7900000530	STEM PACKING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GRAY	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
7225006008	STEM PACKING- FAB/RUB F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M MCEVOY 2 9/16" 5M, 3 1/8" 5M & 4 1/8" 5M MCEVOY C	
1700022441	STEM PACKING PER SET 25% GLASS FILL TEFLON F/VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 5M WKM	
1700010557	STEM PACKING SET F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M WKM	
1700010555	STEM PACKING SET VITON F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M WKM	
1700000520	STEM PACKING -TEFLON W/ MOLY GLASS F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M WKM	
1700012044	STEM PACKING, PER SET - VITON F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
7225006001	STEM PACKING-TEFLON H2S F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M MCEVOY 2 9/16" 5M, 3 1/8" 5M & 4 1/8" 5M MCEVOY C	
3700004045	STEM PROTECTOR F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
3700005010	STEM PROTECTOR F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M FMC	
4700001981	STEM PROTECTOR F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
8400500317	STEM PROTECTOR	
3700004046	STEM PROTECTOR DOWNSTOP F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M FMC	
1700012042	STEM PROTECTOR OPERATING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
4700000522	STEM PROTECTOR PLUG F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3M/5M GULFCO G2B	
1700011543	STEM PROTECTOR, BALANCE F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
1700010511	STEM PROTECTOR-BALANCE F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M WKM	
1700010510	STEM PROTECTOR-OPERATING F/VALVE GATE WKM 1 13/16" 10M	
8400500210	STEM SCREW	
4700003265	STEM SS F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M GULFCO G2B	
7225025005	STEM SS F/VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 10M MCEVOY	
8600019505	STEM TIP 1 3/4" F/CHOKE ADJ 3 1/8" FLOCON TYPE 34	
1700000532	STINGER BOLT F/PLASTIC INJECTION FITTING	
0005600292	STOP PLATE	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
4500031000	STRIPPER RUBBER 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" GULFCO S6 1 @ H-3-LOWER	H-3-LOWER
4500033000	STRIPPER RUBBER 7 1/16" X 2 3/8" GULFCO DMH-T	H-3-LOWER
4500032000	STRIPPER RUBBER 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" GULFCO S6	H-3-LOWER
4500034000	STRIPPER RUBBER 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" GULFCO DMH-T	H-3
9700153050	STRIPPER RUBBER 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" NSCO TYPE DP4H7	
0007000120	STUD 1 1/2" X 11 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000131	STUD 1 1/2" X 13 1/4" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000085	STUD 1 1/4" X 8 3/4" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007001299	STUD 1 1/8" X 1 3/8" X 9 1/2" ALLOY STEEL	
0007000071	STUD 1 1/8" X 8 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000070	STUD 1 1/8" X 8" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000160	STUD 1 3/4" X 15" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000100	STUD 1 3/8" X 10 3/4" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000108	STUD 1 3/8" X 12" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000110	STUD 1 3/8" X 15" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000095	STUD 1 3/8" X 9 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000255	STUD 1 3/8" X 9" X 1/2" ALLOY W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000140	STUD 1 5/8" X 12 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000148	STUD 1 5/8" X 15 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000180	STUD 1 7/8" X 13 3/4" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000050	STUD 1" X 7 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000048	STUD 1" X 6 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000060	STUD 1" X 9 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0007000230	STUD 2 1/4" X 21 1/4" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000207	STUD 2" X 14 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000210	STUD 2" X 15 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000220	STUD 2" X 20" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS	
0007000025	STUD 3/4" X 6 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000031	STUD 7/8" X 6 1/4" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0007000040	STUD 7/8" X 8" ALLOY STEEL W/2 HEX NUTS EACH	
0009000101	SUB FEMALE 2" 602 X 2" NPT FM	
0000009940	SUB LIFT 4 1/2" FH BOX X 4 1/2" XH PIN Front East Whse	M-4-27
0000009900	SUB LIFT 4 1/2" XH BOX X 4 1/2" FH PIN Front East Whse	M-4-27
0000009910	SUB LIFT 4 1/2" XH BOX X 4 1/2" IF PIN Front East Whse	M-4-27
0009000201	SUB MALE 2" 602 X BUTTWELD XXH	
0009000621	SUB MALE 3" 1502 X BUTTWELD XXH	
1518800145	T SEAL BODY 560584 F/VALVE CHECK 3 1/16" 10M FLO CON	
0007000579	TAP END STUD 1 1/2" X 10" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000560	TAP END STUD 1 1/2" X 8" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000480	TAP END STUD 1 1/4" X 5 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000500	TAP END STUD 1 1/4" X 6 1/4" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000753	TAP END STUD 1 1/8" X 1 3/8" X 7" W/1-1 3/8" HEX NUT EACH SPECIAL	
0007000461	TAP END STUD 1 1/8" X 6" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000620	TAP END STUD 1 3/4" X 9 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000775	TAP END STUD 1 3/8" X 1 1/8" X 6 1/2" W/1 -1 1/8" HEX NUT EACH	
0007000542	TAP END STUD 1 3/8" X 7 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/1HEX NUT EACH	
0007000600	TAP END STUD 1 5/8" X 8 1/4" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0007000660	TAP END STUD 1 7/8" X 11" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000640	TAP END STUD 1 7/8" X 9 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000418	TAP END STUD 1" X 4 " ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000420	TAP END STUD 1" X 5" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000695	TAP END STUD 2 1/4" X 13 1/4" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007001262	TAP END STUD 2" X 11 1/2" ALLOY STEEL	
0007000680	TAP END STUD 2" X 9 3/4" ALLOY STEEL W/1HEX NUT EACH	
0007000350	TAP END STUD 3/4" X 4" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
0007000401	TAP END STUD 7/8" X 4 1/2" ALLOY STEEL W/1 HEX NUT EACH	
3350000216	TAPERED NON EXTRUSION RING 5 1/2" F/REDUCER BUSHING 5 1/2"X9" FMC PE	
1700005541	THRUST BEARING F/VALVE GATE WKM 3 1/8" 3M/5M	
1700010535	THRUST BEARING F/VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10M WKM	
1700011565	THRUST BEARING F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10M WKM	
1700012055	THRUST BEARING F/VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10M WKM	
8400500602	THRUST WASHER F/VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5M DEMCO	
4900000117	THUMBSCREW - 1/4" F/CHOKE GULFCO AB	
0000006200	TOOL R&R 11" X 4 1/2" IF BOX THREADED	M-3-17
0000006300	TOOL R&R 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX THREADED	M-3-17
0000006930	TOOL R&R 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX J SLOT	M-3-17
0000006075	TOOL R&R 7 1/16" X 3 1/2" IF BOX THREADED	M-3-17
0000006100	TOOL R&R 9" X 3 1/2" IF BOX THREADED	M-3-17
0000007942	TOOL TEST PLUG 11" X 4 1/2" FH BOX RECTOR RH2A	M-3-21
0000007150	TOOL TEST PLUG 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX C22	M-2/3-19/2
0000007800	TOOL TEST PLUG 20" X 4 1/2" IF BOX GULFCO RS	M-2-24
0000007170	TOOL TEST PLUG 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R BOX GULFCO DMH	M-2-13
0000007100	TOOL TEST PLUG 7 1/16" X 2 7/8" EUE 8R BOX CACTUS	M-2-13

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0000007200	TOOL TEST PLUG 7 1/16" X 3 1/2" IF BOX GULFCO DMH	M-2-13
0000007400	TOOL TEST PLUG 9" X 3 1/2" IF BOX GULFCO DMH	M-2-13
0000008200	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" FH BOX C22	M-3-19
0000008850	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" FH BOX GULFCO RS THREADED	M-3-22
0000009695	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" FH BOX CIW WF	M-3-18
0000008800	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" IF BOX GULFCO RS THREADED	M-3-22
0000008100	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX C22	M-3-19
0000008600	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX GULFCO RS THREADED	M-3-22
0000008700	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX RECTOR RH2A J SLOT	M-3-21
0000009200	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX GRAY CWC THREADED	M-3-21
0000009300	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX NSCO NSBF	M-3-21
0000009400	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX WKM S THREADED	M-3-18
0000009700	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX CIW WF	M-3-18
9700352010	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 11" X 4 1/2" XH BOX GULFCO RS THREADED	M-3-21
0000008900	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 13 5/8" X 4 1/2" FH BOX GULFCO RS THREADED	M-3-24
0000009000	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 13 5/8" X 4 1/2" IF BOX GULFCO RS THREADED	M-3-24
0000009100	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 13 5/8" X 4 1/2" XH BOX GULFCO RS THREADED	M-3-24
0000009702	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 13 5/8" X 4 1/2" IF BOX CIW WF	M-3-18
0000008050	TOOL TEST PLUG R&R 9" X 3 1/2" IF BOX CACTUS THREADED	M-3-23
1600000630	TOP PLATE - 2 3/8"	
1600000730	TOP PLATE - 2 7/8"	
7225004035	TRASH RING 2 1/16" F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5M MCEVOY	
7225005035	TRASH RING 2 9/16" F/VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5M MCEVOY	
8400500218	TUBE	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9600200050	TUBINGHEAD 11" 10,000# WP X 7 1/16" 15,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 10,000# WP EFO GRAY CWC	M-6-44
9600201020	TUBINGHEAD 11" 10,000# WP X 7 1/16" 15,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 15,000# WP PDO GULFCO DMPC	M-6-44
9600400260	TUBINGHEAD 11" 10,000# WP X 7 1/16" 15,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 15,000# WP PDO W/7" 00 BTM SEAL PREP WKM	I-1-4
9700173410	TUBINGHEAD 11" 10,000# WP X 7 1/16" 10,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 10,000# WP PDO WKM DPS	M-7-56
9700273800	TUBINGHEAD 11" 10,000# WP X 7 1/16" 15,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 15,000# WP PDO OCT TCM MISSING ALL LOCK DOWN PIN & NUTS	M-5-40
1400006570	TUBINGHEAD 11" 10,000# WP X 9" 15,000# WP W/2- 1 13/16" 15,000# WP PDO CD2	M-4-29
4400009900	TUBINGHEAD 11" 2,000# WP X 7 1/16" 2,000# WP W/2-2" LPO GULFCO G2FC H-1-57, M-4-30	H-57,M-30
1400006000	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO CACTUS H-1-58 NO PINS M-4-26 CR5950-014	H-58/M-26
1400006100	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO CACTUS	H-59,62-64
1400006175	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO TCM	I-3
3400000600	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO FMC TC-16	
9600200620	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO MCEVOY A	M-4-26
9700169800	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO CIW F	M-4-31
9700174080	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO FMC TC-16	M-7-52
9700174240	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2" PDO WKM U	M-5-33
9700261800	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO GULFCO G2FC	M-4-25
9700262290	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO CIW F	M-4-31
9700273980	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO T16	M-5-35
9700362670	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO W/7" BTM PREP FMC T- 16-OU	M-4-26
9700448770	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO SHAFFER R4	M-4-25

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700462470	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO CACTUS C	M-4-26
9700762290	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2" LPO W/7" BTM PREP FMC T-16-007	M-4-31
9700772900	TUBINGHEAD 11" 3,000# WP X 7 1/16" 3,000# WP W/2-2" PDO CIW DCB	M-6-41
1400006300	TUBINGHEAD 11" 5,000# WP X 7 1/16" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO BOP Type C-R Btm	I-1,2,3
1400006500	TUBINGHEAD 11" 5,000# WP X 7 1/16" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO CD2	I-1
3400011075	TUBINGHEAD 11" 5,000# WP X 7 1/16" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP PDO FMC TCM W/9" PE BOTTOM	
9700956350	TUBINGHEAD 11" 5,000# WP X 7 1/16" 10,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 10,000# WP PDO FMC TCM W/9" PE BOTTOM	M-6-41
9700173390	TUBINGHEAD 13 5/8" 5,000# WP X 7 1/16" 5,000# WP W/2-2 1/16" 5,000# WP FMC TCM	M-4-32
1400005000	TUBINGHEAD 4 1/2" OD 8RF X 7 1/16" 3000# WP W/2-2" LPO T16	M-4-30
7500060650	TUBINGHEAD 5 1/2" OD 8R X 7 1/16" 2,000# WP W/2- 2" LPO RECTOR RP	
9700161790	TUBINGHEAD 5 1/2" OD 8RF X 7 1/16" 5,000# WP W/2-2" LPO TCM	M-5-39
9700173510	TUBINGHEAD 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 7 1/16" 10,000# WP W/2-1 13/16" 10,000# WP PDO WKM U	M-4-32
1400005400	TUBINGHEAD 7" OD 8RF X 7 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE T-16 W/2-2" LPO	M-4-30
3400000550	TUBINGHEAD 9" 2,000# WP X 7 1/16" 2,000# WP W/2- 2" LPO FMC T16	
8205090100	TUBINGHEAD ASSY 11" 3,000# WP X 2 7/8" SLIP SUSPENSION TYPE BR-SSF W/2-2" LPO (BODY ONLY)	H-1-57
1400023000	TUBINGHEAD ATTACHMENT 9" 15,000# WP X 7 1/16" 15,000# WP	M-4-28
1400000005	TUBINGHEAD BLANK	I-
3350008012	U SEAL F/SEAL SECONDARY 5 1/2" X 9" 40	
1200000311	UPPER JUNK RING F/HNG CSG 7" X 11 C22	
1518300780	V PACKING 1.925" X 1.225" X .35 CS F/4 1/8" 5M WKM VALVES F/2 9/16" 10M VALVES	
1518300900	V PACKING F/VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10M SHAFFER 2" OD X 1 1/4" ID	
1518300980	V PACKING	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
1518300760	V PACKING 1 5/8" OD X 1 1/8" ID F/VALVE 2 1/16" 5M FMC F/VALVE 2 1/16" 5M NSCO F/CHOKE 2 1/16" 5M THORNHILL CRAVER	
1518300950	V PACKING 1.875" X 1.250" X .310 CS F/ 3 1/18" MCEVOY GATE VALVE	
4700007300	VALVE 2 9/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-4 TRIM GULFCO GO	K-3-20
9700173560	VALVE ACTUATOR 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM MCEVOY W/USI ACTUATOR	L-6-48
9700173840	VALVE ACTUATOR 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM W/AXELSON ACTUATOR	M-7-55
9700173850	VALVE ACTUATOR 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM W/AXELSON AM ACTUATOR SN: 604714-1	M-7-50
9700273450	VALVE ACTUATOR 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM (BODY ONLY) WKM SN: 668047-1	L-6-42
9700473780	VALVE ACTUATOR 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM WKM SN: 2667661-1 WKM ACTUATOR	L-6-44
9700573460	VALVE ACTUATOR 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM (BODY ONLY) WKM SN: 668046-1	L-6-42
9700369470	VALVE ACTUATOR 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM W/ ACTUATOR & MANUAL OVERRIDE WKM	L-6-50
9700973800	VALVE ACTUATOR 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM CACTUS W/AXELSON ACTUATOR	M-8-58
9603500620	VALVE ACTUATOR 2 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 W/ACTUATOR WKM	L-6-47
9603600620	VALVE ACTUATOR 2 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	L-6-47
0005600190	VALVE BALL 2" NPT 2,000# WP REGULAR PORT CEMCO-C&C- KF-QUADRANT	
0005600600	VALVE BALL 2" NPT 2,000# WP REGULAR PORT ZETECH	
9700273960	VALVE BALL 2" NPT 2,000# WP REGULAR PORT CEMCO OR C&C	
2700075275	VALVE CHECK 2 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ T22 TRIM CIW R	
9700173050	VALVE CHECK 3 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ T22 TRIM LYNN	L-5-39
9700372840	VALVE CHECK 3 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ T22 TRIM WOODCO	L-5-39
9700272970	VALVE CHECK 3 1/8" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM LYNN	L-5-36

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700472840	VALVE CHECK 4 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ T22 TRIM CIW R	L-5-40
9700369790	VALVE DUAL 2 1/16" 5000# WP 5 BOLT CRESCENT FO T21 TRIM CIW	MOVED
9700373410	VALVE DUAL BLOCK 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" FO W/WKM SEAL POCKETS ON 3 35/64" CL T-22 WKM SN: 667974-1-1 W/O HANDWHEELS	UNKNOWN
9700373430	VALVE DUAL BLOCK 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" FO W/WKM SEAL POCKETS ON 3 35/64" CL T-22 WKM	UNKNOWN
9700473410	VALVE DUAL BLOCK 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" FO W/WKM SEAL POCKETS ON 3 35/64" CL T-22 WKM SN: 666124-1-3 W/O HANDWHEELS	UNKNOWN
9700673410	VALVE DUAL BLOCK 7 1/16" 10,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" FO W/WKM SEAL POCKETS ON 3 35/64" CL T-22 WKM SN: 669730-1-1 W/O HANDWHEELS	UNKNOWN
9600500430	VALVE DUAL BLOCK 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FO W/CIW SEAL POCKETS T21 TRIM WKM	M-8-64
9600600430	VALVE DUAL BLOCK 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FO W/CIW SEAL POCKETS T21 TRIM WKM	M-8-60
9600700430	VALVE DUAL BLOCK 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FO W/CIW SEAL POCKETS T23 TRIM WKM	M-8-60
9600800430	VALVE DUAL BLOCK 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FO W/CIW SEAL POCKETS T23 TRIM WKM	M-8-64
9600900430	VALVE DUAL BLOCK 7 1/16" 5,000# WP X 2 9/16" X 2 1/16" 5,000# WP FO W/CIW SEAL POCKETS T23 TRIM WKM	M-8-64
9700569470	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM APT F/ACTR MCEVOY E	L-6-48
9700174040	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM W/O BONNET BODY ONLY	L-6-42
9600200290	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	I-1-X
9601300290	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	K-1-2
9602401030	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	K-1-4
9602501030	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	K-1-4

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9603800620	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	K-1-4
4700006900	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C4 TRIM GULFCO GO	K-2-12
9600100290	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM WKM	I-1-X
9603900620	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE WKM (Body Only)	K-1-2
9700469470	VALVE GATE 1 13/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM W/ACTUATOR & MANUAL OVERRIDE WKM	L-6-50
9602001030	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	
9602101030	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	L-2-16
9700361990	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM FIP	
9700169820	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM SHAFFER B	L-1-8
9600100120	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM WKM	K-3-17
9600200120	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM WKM	K-3-17
9601700790	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	K-3-17
9725545350	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	K-2-10
4700007100	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ O C-4 TRIM GULFCO GO	K-P16,P19
9700169790	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM CIW	
9701162320	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 3,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-1 TRIM GULFCO G2B MOD 105	L-5-36
2700004010	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM FC (CIW PROFILE)	I-3-23
4700009900	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-5 TRIM GULFCO G2B SNL 11730	L-5-36
6700004000	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM WKM	
7225004000	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM MCEVOY	
8300010500	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM BARTON	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700361800	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-1 TRIM GULFCO G2B SN: 0127093-3	L-5-36
9700561800	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-1 TRIM GULFCO G2B SN: 0127095-3	L-5-36
9700761800	VALVE GATE 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-1 TRIM GULFCO G2B SN: 0116713-2	L-5-36
1700001600	VALVE GATE 2 3/8" EUE 8R 3,000# WP FO T21 TRIM NEWCO 1- MISSING HANDWHEEL	I-3
1700001400	VALVE GATE 2 3/8" EUE 8R 3,000# WP FO T21 TRIM WKM	
8400500100	VALVE GATE 2 3/8" EUE 8R 3,000# WP FO T21 TRIM DEMCO TC	
4700004500	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-2 TRIM GULFCO GO	I-3-X
4700004600	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-2 TRIM GULFCO GO MOD 320R	
9700473800	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM WKM SN: 675033-4 (MSG HANDWHEEL & STEM PROTECTOR)	K-3-22
9700573800	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM WKM SN: 675034-1 (MSG HANDWHEEL & STEM PROTECTOR) & BALANCE STEM PROTECTOR	K-3-22
9700773800	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM WKM SN: 672449-1 (MSG HANDWHEEL & STEM PROTECTOR)	K-3-21
1700004500	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM CACTUS C	
1700061500	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO AA TRIM MODEL 205 ADAPTER F/OPERATOR CACTUS	I-1-X
1700081500	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO FF1 TRIM MODEL 205 ADAPTED F/OPERATOR CACTUS	
9700462640	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T24 TRIM CIW SN: 5309	L-4-19
4700009700	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 3,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-5 TRIM GULFCO G2B	I-1-X
9700356130	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C1 TRIM GULFCO G2B MOD 105	L-4-31
9700364100	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM W/10" CIW ACT & LOCKOUT CAP CIW	M-7-51
9700464100	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM W/HYD ACT CIW LCR	L-6-43

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
9700761860	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C1 TRIM GULFCO G2B MOD 105	L-4-27
9700859610	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C1 TRIM GULFCO G2B MOD 105	L-4-27
9701056070	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C1 TRIM GULFCO G2B MOD 105	L-4-31
9701562320	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM WKM	L-3-23
9701644800	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C1 TRIM GULFCO G2B	L-4-31
9701662320	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM WKM	L-3-23
1700005000	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM CACTUS 205	I-2-X
4700002300	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-1 TRIM GULFCO MODEL 105	I-1-X
4700006100	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO C-4 TRIM GULFCO G2B MOD 105	I-1-X
6700001850	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM W/ACTUATOR WKM	
9700173990	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM CACTUS 205 SN: 015749-1	L-4-28
9700564100	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM W/10" ACT GRAY	L-6-41
9700661790	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM BARTON	L-3-24
9700664100	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM W/10" ACT GRAY	L-6-41
9701462320	VALVE GATE 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM WKM	
9700261790	VALVE GATE 2" NPT 5,000# WP FO T21 TRIM WKM	L-6-47
9726045350	VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	L-1-3/4
9726145350	VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	L-1-3/4
9726345350	VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	L-1-3/4
9701062320	VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM WKM	K-4-29
9700172720	VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM BARTON	K-4-28
9700272720	VALVE GATE 3 1/16" 15,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM BARTON	

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
2700010050	VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T24 TRIM CIW	K-2-11
7225006000	VALVE GATE 3 1/8" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM MCEVOY	
9700173080	VALVE GATE 4 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM SHAFFER B	K-4-28
9701371730	VALVE HYDRAULIC 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM CIW FC	K-6-41
9701471730	VALVE HYDRAULIC 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM CIW FC	K-6-41
9700271450	VALVE HYDRAULIC 2 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM CIW FC	K-6-45
9700962640	VALVE HYDRAULIC 2 9/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T26 TRIM CIW LCR SN: D62507	M-7-49
9700272950	VALVE HYDRAULIC 3 1/16" 10,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T22 TRIM CIW FC	K-5-34
9700271540	VALVE HYDRAULIC 4 1/16" 3,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM CIW	K-6-45
2700009000	VALVE HYDRAULIC 4 1/16" 5,000# WP TYPE RTJ FO T21 TRIM CIW FC	K-6-42,47
5700000520	VALVE REMOVAL PLUG	
7800055050	VALVE REMOVAL PLUG	
0008050200	VALVE REMOVAL PLUG 1 1/2"	
0007008000	WEAR BOWL 11" X 9 15/16" ID F/ 9 7/8" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE GULFCO RS-T	K-7-51
9700173920	WEAR BOWL 11" NOM W/6 3/8" ID F/6 1/4" BIT NON-BIT RETRIEVABLE NSCO NSB-T	K-7-56
9700161030	WEAR BOWL 11" W/ 9" BORE F/ 7 7/8" BIT NON BIT RET WKM S-RS-T	K-7-52
9601200350	WEAR BOWL 11" W/8" BORE F/7 3/4" BIT ERC C22J	K-8-63
9701157100	WEAR BOWL 11" W/8" BORE F/ 7 7/8" BIT NON BIT RET WKM S-RS-T	K-7-52
9702449860	WEAR BOWL 11" W/8" BORE F/7 7/8" BIT NON BIT RET NSCO NSB-T	K-7-52
9700261030	WEAR BOWL 11" W/8" BORE F/ 7 7/8" BIT NON BIT RET WKM S-RS-T	K-7-52
9700361030	WEAR BOWL 11" W/8" BORE F/ 7 7/8" BIT NON BIT RET WKM S-RS-T	K-7-52
9601000350	WEAR BOWL 11" W/8" BORE F/7 3/4" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE FMC C22 J SLOT	K-8-63
9701257100	WEAR BOWL 11" W/8" ID F/ 7 7/8" BIT NON BIT RET NSCO NSB-T	K-7-56

No.	Description	Shelf/Bin No.
0007007100	WEAR BOWL 11" W/8" ID F/7 7/8" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE CACTUS C-22T	K-6-48
0007007900	WEAR BOWL 11" W/8" ID F/7 7/8" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE WKM S OR GULFCO RS	K-7-44
0007007300	WEAR BOWL 11" W/9 15/16" ID F/ 9 7/8" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE CACTUS C22-T	K-7-55
9701651310	WEAR BOWL 11" W/9" BORE F/ 8 3/4" BIT NON BIT RET GRAY CWC-T	K-7-56
9704948000	WEAR BOWL 11" W/9" BORE F/ 8 3/4" BIT NON BIT RET GULFCO RS-T	K-7-56
9700761030	WEAR BOWL 11" W/9" BORE F/ 7 7/8" BIT NON BIT RET CIW WF-T	K-7-56
0007007200	WEAR BOWL 11" W/9" ID F/8 3/4" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE CACTUS C22-T	K-7-55
0007008300	WEAR BOWL 11" W/9" ID F/8 3/4" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE WKM S-T OR GULFCO RS-T	K-5-34
0007012200	WEAR BOWL 11" W/9" ID F/8 3/4" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE CIW WF-T	K-7-56
9700152010	WEAR BOWL 11" W/9" ID F/8 3/4" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE WKM S-T OR GULFCO RS-T	K-7-52
9700173640	WEAR BOWL 11" W/9" ID F/8 3/4" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE CIW WF-T C-22	K-8-63
9700173870	WEAR BOWL 11" W/9" ID F/8 3/4" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE WKM S-T OR GULFCO RS-T	K-7-52
9700749860	WEAR BOWL 13 5/8" W/ 12 3/8" BORE F/ 12 1/4" BIT NON BIT RET GULFCO RS-T	K-8-64
9701158190	WEAR BOWL 13 5/8" W/ 12 3/8" BORE F/ 12 1/4" BIT NON BIT RET CACTUS C22-T	
9702249860	WEAR BOWL 13 5/8" W/ 12 3/8" BORE F/ 12 1/4" BIT NON BIT RET WKM S-T	K-8-59
9700173360	WEAR BOWL 13 5/8" W/12 11/16" ID F/12 1/2" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE GRAY CWC- SLOTTED	K-8-59
0007007400	WEAR BOWL 13 5/8" W/12 3/8" ID F/12 1/4" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE CACTUS C22-T	K-6-48
0007008100	WEAR BOWL 13 5/8" W/12 3/8" ID F/ 12 1/4" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE GULFCO RS-T	K-8-60
9700173930	WEAR BOWL 13 5/8" W/12 3/8" ID F/ 12 1/4" BIT NON BIT RETRIEVABLE GULFCO RS-T	
9701258190	WEAR BOWL 7 1/16" W/ 6 1/4" BORE F/ 6 1/8" BIT NON BIT RET FMC TCM-T	K-7-56
0007007020	WEAR BOWL 9" X 6 3/4" ID F/ 6 1/4" BIT CACTUS C- 22T	K-6-X